
FEDECAS
Campeonato Nal Interclubes De Natacion Aletas por Categorias

07 - 10 de Abril de 2017

1 100m BiAletas/100m BiFins   Women
Age Group: 12 - 17 years | f
 Nacional  00:49.37       

Place Birth Ht Ln Team Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 011107 7 2 Bog/Azlb RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ Sofia 00:55.08 00:53.68 91.971%

2 010213 8 7 Bog/Azlb RUIZ PALACIOS Luna Alejandra 00:55.45 00:53.91 91.579%

3 000925 9 3 Val/Brrv PORTELA ROJAS Maria Paula 00:52.74 00:54.57 90.471%

4 020420 6 2 Val/Tbrv MESA GIRALDO Mariana 00:58.21 00:55.08 89.633%

5 001219 9 1 Bog/Azlb PARRA GARCIA Claudia Alexandra 00:56.00 00:55.65 88.715%

6 010504 7 7 Ant/Etra TAMAYO CABALLERO Vanessa 00:55.60 00:55.97 88.208%

7 010524 9 8 Bog/Azlb ORTIZ BOHORQUEZ Laura Yazmin 00:56.57 00:56.00 88.161%

8 011215 7 8 Cau/Drdc ARCILA VASQUEZ Diana Sofia 00:56.85 00:56.32 87.660%

9 020116 8 1 Cau/Drdc PATINO SARRIA Angelica Maria 00:56.23 00:56.51 87.365%

10 000513 6 4 Bog/Akua BERMUDEZ SUAREZ Nicolle Daniela 00:57.25 00:57.26 86.221%

11 001229 2 5 Sant/Fors GARCIA LOPEZ Laura Natalia N.T. 00:57.37 86.055%

12 040110 6 7 Val/Tbrv AYALA CAMACHO Sofia 00:58.55 00:57.61 85.697%

13 010530 4 1 Sant/Albs RODRIGUEZ GARCIA Anjeli Daniela N.T. 00:58.12 84.945%

14 021103 2 6 Sant/Albs CARDENAS RAMIREZ Ingrid Catherine N.T. 00:58.13 84.930%

15 010404 1 3 Cau/Drdc ORTEGA SEGURA Luisa Fernanda N.T. 00:58.64 84.192%

16 020419 8 8 Bog/Azlb SARMIENTO GAMBA Maria Jose 00:56.62 00:58.72 84.077%

17 031007 6 1 Val/Cngv CHAVEZ PAYA Valentina 00:59.59 00:58.83 83.920%

18 040507 5 4 Ant/Etra SOTO ARROYAVE Laura Sofia 01:00.40 00:58.90 83.820%

19 000514 1 4 Sant/Albs HERNANDEZ FLOREZ Leiryn Cecilia N.T. 00:59.00 83.678%

20 000504 6 5 Bog/Akua SANCHEZ CASTRO Valentina 00:57.31 00:59.03 83.635%

21 040206 5 5 Cau/Ttnc GUZMAN ALBAN Gabriela 01:01.82 00:59.05 83.607%

22 011120 5 6 Sant/Fors CAICEDO AYALA Silvia Juliana 01:02.82 00:59.40 83.114%

23 011030 1 2 Sant/Albs VILLAMIZAR RAMIREZ Ana Sofia N.T. 00:59.42 83.087%

24 021112 1 7 Val/Tbrv RIVERA VELASCO Catalina N.T. 01:00.80 81.201%

25 051207 3 8 Cau/Octc MARTINEZ MUESES Maria Camila N.T. 01:01.71 80.003%

26 030831 5 2 Cau/Octc GALLEGO MARTINEZ Isabel Catalina 01:03.74 01:02.09 79.514%

27 040710 3 7 Met/Posm RAMIREZ PAEZ Gina Carolina N.T. 01:02.23 79.335%

28 020108 2 3 Cau/Octc TORO CARVAJAL Maria Isabella N.T. 01:03.13 78.204%

29 000805 5 3 Bog/Azlb SARMIENTO GAMBA Juanita 01:02.29 01:03.50 77.748%

30 031110 2 2 Tol/Hlct NUNEZ BELTRAN Laura Cristina N.T. 01:03.58 77.650%

31 041012 2 1 Ant/Etra JARAMILLO PUERTA Maria Del Mar N.T. 01:06.16 74.622%

32 040426 4 4 Bog/Akua PATARROYO RODRIGUEZ Amy Alexandra 01:08.67 01:06.24 74.532%

33 050822 2 8 Sant/Fors VALDIVIESO CALVETE Maria Camila N.T. 01:07.99 72.614%

34 031216 4 3 Cau/Octc RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ Valentina 01:14.01 01:08.57 71.999%

35 011130 3 6 Sana/Seas BRITTON ARCHBOLD Nedelka Anita N.T. 01:10.12 70.408%

36 031204 4 2 Bog/Azlb OSORIO MUNERA Daniela 01:15.32 01:13.69 66.997%

37 040923 4 6 Hui/Ntrh LEFEVRE CASTRO Anais 01:15.18 01:16.74 64.334%

38 010222 1 5 Ris/Atlr OTALVARO VELEZ Natalia N.T. 01:21.78 60.369%

050802 3 1 Bog/Azlb ANGEL PALACIOS Juliana N.T. Disqualified
040720 4 8 Val/Brrv CAIRASCO BERMEO Gabriela N.T. Disqualified 67.427%

010630 1 6 Sant/Fors PINZON REYES Jeimy Alexandra N.T. Disqualified
031116 2 7 Val/Arrv JIMENEZ NIEVA Maria Jose N.T. No Show
020722 3 2 Val/Tryv LOZADA RAMOS Maria Camila N.T. No Show
051010 4 5 Val/Arrv RAMOS POLANCO Danielle Marie 01:10.63 No Show
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FEDECAS
Campeonato Nal Interclubes De Natacion Aletas por Categorias

07 - 10 de Abril de 2017

1 100m BiAletas/100m BiFins   Women
Age Group: Mayores | f
 Nacional  00:49.37       

Place Birth Ht Ln Team Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 970305 7 4 Val/Brrv RINCON REYES Arantxa Valentina 00:51.14 00:52.13 94.706%

2 990503 7 3 Ant/Etra LOPERA OROZCO Maria Clara 00:52.82 00:52.33 94.344%

3 990223 8 4 Bog/Azlb TELLEZ DEVIA Yenny Alexandra 00:50.02 00:52.81 93.486%

4 990914 8 6 Tol/Hlct REINA NORENA Ana Victoria 00:53.50 00:53.15 92.888%

5 971031 7 6 Ant/Etra MONSALVE ARANGO Maria Isabel 00:54.29 00:53.80 91.766%

6 910529 8 3 Ris/Clyr TREJOS SALDARRIAGA Anny 00:52.78 00:54.49 90.604%

7 980818 3 3 Bog/Azlb MEJIA ARCILA Salome N.T. 00:55.70 88.636%

8 920325 9 7 Bog/Prnb NIAMPIRA MORALES Karen Liliana 00:55.25 00:56.14 87.941%

9 940420 3 5 Bog/Prnb SALAZAR SOLORZANO Yesica Alejandra N.T. 00:56.29 87.707%

10 920903 9 6 Sant/Fors MARTINEZ ARIAS Aura Jucelly 00:53.35 00:56.69 87.088%

11 991024 6 3 Val/Tbrv VARGAS CEBALLOS Nathalie 00:57.39 00:57.19 86.326%

12 881125 6 6 Ris/Atlr VARGAS CORTEZ Paola Andrea 00:58.00 00:58.40 84.538%

13 810706 6 8 Tol/Hlct MOZO SUAREZ Beatriz Eugenia 00:59.85 01:01.30 80.538%

14 880630 4 7 Ris/Clyr GUEVARA MUNOZ Sara N.T. 01:03.89 77.273%

15 931019 5 8 Ris/Clyr VARGAS LADINO Maria Alejandra 01:06.74 01:05.33 75.570%

16 591028 5 7 Val/Tbrv CASTILLO PEREZ Nayibe 01:04.95 01:05.47 75.409%

17 910918 8 2 Bog/Akua BARBOSA MONRROY Lorena Maria 00:54.56 01:10.12 70.408%

990916 5 1 Val/Mrlv CUARAN LERMA Gabriela Judith 01:05.24 Disqualified 78.092%

500101 7 5 Ven/Ven ANTONELLI VEN Marianny 00:52.54 No Show
980817 2 4 Chi/Chi CHARRIE TRONCOSO Javiera Ignacia N.T. No Show
961029 7 1 Mex/Mex LOZADA PALOMINO Laura Gabriela 00:56.31 No Show
781020 3 4 Ris/Clyr MARULANDA GIRALDO Juliana N.T. No Show
911201 9 4 Val/Brrv MORENO ALEGRIA Diana Paola 00:49.37 No Show
990112 9 5 Per/Per PUN PAREDES Luciana 00:51.30 No Show
500101 9 2 Ven/Ven ROJAS VEN Anggy 00:54.50 No Show
950410 8 5 Per/Per VALLE CAMPOS Alejandra 00:52.37 No Show

2 100m BiAletas/100m BiFins   Men
Age Group: 12 - 17 years | m
 Nacional  00:43.82       

Place Birth Ht Ln Team Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 020918 10 7 Bog/Akua SALGADO CAMPOS Brayan 00:49.76 00:48.42 90.500%

2 010726 10 8 Val/Cngv PEREZ RODAS Juan Alejandro 00:50.53 00:48.88 89.648%

3 020813 8 1 Met/Posm SANCHEZ BRICENO Juan David 00:53.16 00:52.07 84.156%

4 020624 7 8 Cau/Ttnc CASTRILLON VELEZ Jesus Andres 00:56.38 00:52.17 83.995%

5 030527 7 5 Cau/Octc VELASCO HURTADO Adrian Esteban 00:54.35 00:52.30 83.786%

6 020713 8 3 Cau/Drdc OCAMPO PARRA Emmanuel 00:51.81 00:52.31 83.770%

7 021006 7 4 Bog/Azlb VASQUEZ RIVERA Daniel Santiago 00:54.20 00:52.65 83.229%

8 020724 8 7 Bog/Akua RODRIGUEZ CAGUENAS Cristian Camilo 00:52.63 00:52.69 83.166%

9 000713 8 8 Met/Posm MONROY ORDONEZ Miguel Angel 00:53.70 00:53.09 82.539%

10 030205 6 1 Cau/Ttnc LOPEZ SEPULVEDA Miguel Angel 00:59.06 00:54.04 81.088%

11 020507 3 7 Val/Brrv LEON DURAN Santiago N.T. 00:54.08 81.028%

12 010825 6 6 Sant/Albs HERRERA FLOREZ Joan Sebastian 00:57.69 00:54.64 80.198%

13 040506 6 3 Bog/Azlb LARA HAYEK David Alejandro 00:57.38 00:55.40 79.097%

14 040912 6 5 Bog/Akua MALDONADO OLIVARES Juan Sebastian 00:56.89 00:55.74 78.615%

15 011128 2 2 Val/Mrlv CHARRY LEMUS Cristian Yasser N.T. 00:56.37 77.736%

16 030313 6 2 Cau/Ttnc GOMEZ BECERRA Victor Manuel 00:58.25 00:56.76 77.202%

17 020424 1 5 Cau/Drdc BOLANOS IPIA Nicolas N.T. 00:56.93 76.972%

18 010922 7 3 Cau/Drdc MUNOZ OSPITIA David Santiago 00:54.41 00:56.95 76.945%
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FEDECAS
Campeonato Nal Interclubes De Natacion Aletas por Categorias

07 - 10 de Abril de 2017
Continuing... Event: 2    100m BiAletas/100m BiFins    Age Group: 12 - 17 YEARS | M

19 000629 6 4 Val/Brrv PALOMINO FLECHAS Pablo Andres 00:56.50 00:57.06 76.796%

20 050418 5 3 Cau/Ttnc VELASCO CAMPO Juan Andres 01:00.50 00:57.31 76.461%

21 040628 5 5 Cau/Ttnc COLLAZOS JIMENEZ Juan Sebastian 01:00.25 00:57.71 75.931%

22 020925 5 4 Val/Tbrv ATEHORTUA CARDENAS Sebastian 00:59.33 00:58.17 75.331%

23 041112 5 2 Cau/Ttnc MUNOZ ORTEGA Juan Felipe 01:01.92 00:58.40 75.034%

24 051102 2 8 Val/Arrv GRANADA GOMEZ Santiago N.T. 00:59.26 73.945%

25 021227 4 7 Val/Mrlv SUAREZ RAMOS Juan Jose N.T. 01:01.09 71.730%

26 020606 3 1 Ris/Atlr FONSECA TORRES Camilo N.T. 01:02.17 70.484%

27 040127 4 3 Bog/Akua CORONEL VEGA Jeronimo 01:19.86 01:02.99 69.567%

28 030927 4 1 Sana/Seas NEWBALL HOOKER Fausto N.T. 01:03.15 69.390%

29 040909 5 1 Cau/Octc BRAVO CANENCIO Juan Camilo 01:05.48 01:03.19 69.346%

30 001223 2 6 Val/Mrlv TEJADA OLARTE Kevin Manuel N.T. 01:04.95 67.467%

31 051025 5 8 Cau/Octc GARCES CAMPO Andres Felipe 01:09.24 01:05.18 67.229%

32 040617 4 4 Hui/Ntrh SOLANO ANGEL Luis Guillermo 01:10.00 01:06.66 65.737%

33 010413 3 2 Hui/Cmfh VALDES V Andres N.T. 01:06.75 65.648%

34 040306 2 1 Val/Mrlv FRANCO MORALES Juan David N.T. 01:08.08 64.365%

35 031216 2 7 Sant/Fors CAMARGO RAMIREZ Juan Nicolas N.T. 01:08.36 64.102%

36 050504 4 5 Val/Tbrv GIL JARAMILLO Crystian David 01:15.16 01:10.44 62.209%

37 040913 4 8 Tol/Hlct OSORIO BELTRAN Juan Esteban N.T. 01:11.35 61.416%

38 040705 1 6 Val/Tryv ANTE MONSALVE Edwin N.T. 01:11.62 61.184%

010502 10 5 Cau/Octc CAICEDO CAMPO Javier Matteo 00:45.74 Disqualified 95.593%

020630 5 7 Val/Tbrv MARTINEZ GUZMAN Juan Pablo 01:01.95 Disqualified 76.823%

050510 1 2 Bog/Azlb MORALES PAEZ Juan Pablo N.T. Disqualified
050615 3 8 Val/Brrv ARANGO CADAVID Santiago N.T. No Show
000425 5 6 Ant/Etra CAICEDO PAVAS Jhoan Sebastian 01:00.61 No Show
000101 7 7 Ecu/Ecu GRANADA DIAZ Kevin Alexander 00:55.05 No Show
040129 1 3 Val/Tbrv MOSQUERA MORENO Bayron Alexis N.T. No Show
010101 7 6 Usa/Usa ORDONEZ USA Nicolas 00:54.50 No Show

Age Group: Mayores | m
 Nacional  00:43.82       

Place Birth Ht Ln Team Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 940614 10 3 Bog/Azlb MORENO OSPINA Andres Felipe 00:46.47 00:45.60 96.096%

2 981018 9 4 Val/Tbrv SALAZAR SOLARTE Mateo 00:44.42 00:46.39 94.460%

3 970117 11 5 Bog/Azlb LARA HAYEK Daniel Eduardo 00:44.51 00:46.45 94.338%

4 990205 9 3 Val/Brrv DUARTE ORTIZ Juan Jose 00:46.80 00:46.84 93.553%

5 931201 11 4 Val/Brrv FERNANDEZ OCAMPO Rafael Esteban 00:43.82 00:47.09 93.056%

6 921113 9 5 Val/Brrv PAVA VELASQUEZ Breyner Alexander 00:46.06 00:47.31 92.623%

7 900324 10 6 Ris/Clyr MUNOZ TORRES Dario Jose 00:47.03 00:47.95 91.387%

8 920924 11 3 Bog/Prnb GAMBOA Camilo 00:46.14 00:48.18 90.951%

8 991202 9 6 Bog/Azlb SAAVEDRA PEREZ Diego Andres 00:47.46 00:48.18 90.951%

10 990626 11 6 Bog/Azlb SANTAMARIA RUIZ Santiago 00:47.02 00:48.47 90.406%

11 990205 2 5 Sant/Albs CASTILLO PALACIOS Julian N.T. 00:48.48 90.388%

11 951226 11 2 Ant/Etra FRANCO MONTOYA David 00:48.99 00:48.48 90.388%

13 940213 4 6 Val/Brrv MOSQUERA CANTERO Oscar Eduardo N.T. 00:48.50 90.351%

14 500101 3 4 Val/Brrv BARREIRO BERRIO Carlos Alfonzo N.T. 00:48.67 90.035%

15 990404 10 1 Hui/Ntrh PEREZ PERDOMO Jorge Alberto 00:50.27 00:49.42 88.669%

16 950928 9 2 Sant/Fors BUENAHORA GOMEZ Luis Fernando 00:49.69 00:49.48 88.561%

17 981229 11 7 Val/Tbrv MOSQUERA IBAGON Juan Fernando 00:49.70 00:49.64 88.276%

18 991221 9 1 Tol/Hlct VARON PENA Julian Mateo 00:50.32 00:49.73 88.116%

19 981021 3 3 Met/Posm LUIS FERNANDO Cantillo Rodriguez N.T. 00:50.24 87.221%

20 941115 11 1 Bog/Ndsb CASTILLA MEJIA Andres Felipe 00:50.13 00:50.33 87.065%

21 990715 9 7 Bog/Azlb HERRAN ROMERO Albert Esteban 00:49.78 00:50.43 86.893%

22 950814 11 8 Hui/Ntrh TRUJILLO PALACIOS Francisco Jose 00:50.40 00:51.08 85.787%

23 961123 9 8 Ris/Clyr GUARIN ZAPATA Cristian David 00:50.71 00:51.29 85.436%

23 960516 8 5 Met/Posm REY BAQUERO Juan David 00:51.55 00:51.29 85.436%

Page 3/20                         Programa generado desde el Servicio Web                         20170415214039                    sistemas@ColombiaAcuatica.com 



FEDECAS
Campeonato Nal Interclubes De Natacion Aletas por Categorias

07 - 10 de Abril de 2017
Continuing... Event: 2    100m BiAletas/100m BiFins    Age Group: MAYORES | M

25 980323 8 6 Bog/Akua MALDONADO OLIVARES Andres Felipe 00:52.28 00:51.84 84.529%

26 990518 2 3 Val/Tryv NUNEZ MEJIA Julian Andres N.T. 00:53.14 82.461%

27 990926 4 2 Val/Tryv QUIROGA CEBALLOS Alejandro N.T. 00:53.27 82.260%

28 980524 7 2 Val/Mrlv MUNOZ PALACIO Diego Fernando 00:54.75 00:53.62 81.723%

29 930511 3 5 Met/Posm MOLINA RAMOS Jose Daniel N.T. 00:53.81 81.435%

30 991227 8 2 Cun/Rorc ARTURO ROJAS Jonathan Alejandro 00:52.46 00:53.93 81.253%

31 990420 7 1 Ant/Etra TRILLOS RODAS Juan Diego 00:56.21 00:54.77 80.007%

32 990201 2 4 Met/Posm MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ Edwar Alejandro N.T. 00:55.80 78.530%

33 721122 6 7 Val/Tbrv ARDILA NANEZ Carlos Alberto 00:58.40 01:07.40 65.015%

500101 10 2 Ven/Ven GONZALEZ VEN Julio 00:49.59 No Show
940101 8 4 Ecu/Ecu MACKLIFF CAVANNA Pablo Jose 00:51.19 No Show
890101 6 8 Ecu/Ecu MORA SIMARRA Marcelo Fabian 00:59.12 No Show
980130 1 4 Chi/Chi PICHUN INAL Rodrigo Wladimir N.T. No Show
990429 3 6 Val/Tryv QUINTERO JIMENEZ Hernan Camilo N.T. No Show
951224 10 4 Val/Brrv RAMIREZ AGUDELO Frank Steven 00:44.30 No Show

3 100m Superficie/100m Surface   Women
Age Group: 12 - 17 years | f
 Nacional  00:39.54       

Place Birth Ht Ln Team Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 010825 8 5 Val/Cngv RUIZ MALAMBO Mercedes 00:41.84 00:41.97 94.210%

2 021121 8 3 Val/Brrv BELALCAZAR SANCLEMENTE Sofia 00:44.01 00:43.24 91.443%

3 010925 9 6 Bog/Prnb AGUIRRE JOYA Maria Camila 00:44.40 00:43.35 91.211%

4 001109 8 6 Hui/Ntrh ROA MURILLO Dayhanna Marcela 00:44.45 00:44.46 88.934%

5 011107 8 2 Bog/Azlb RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ Sofia 00:45.31 00:45.59 86.730%

6 010213 10 1 Bog/Azlb RUIZ PALACIOS Luna Alejandra 00:47.12 00:45.74 86.445%

7 030331 7 7 Val/Cngv LLANOS MARTINEZ Sofia 00:49.88 00:46.52 84.996%

8 010606 9 1 Sana/Seas ZAPATA ALCAZAR Yurani 00:47.20 00:46.69 84.686%

9 010907 9 7 Val/Cngv ECHEVERRI GIL Melany Tatiana 00:46.74 00:46.92 84.271%

10 000707 6 6 Bog/Azlb MEJIA ARCILA Ana Belen 00:51.48 00:46.99 84.146%

11 000619 10 8 Bog/Ndsb PINILLA MARTINEZ Laura Valentina 00:47.79 00:47.45 83.330%

12 001220 9 8 Sant/Fors GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ Laura Natalia 00:47.97 00:47.84 82.651%

13 000513 8 1 Bog/Azlb VEGA RIVEROS Daniela 00:47.71 00:47.92 82.513%

14 040206 6 7 Cau/Ttnc GUZMAN ALBAN Gabriela 00:51.96 00:48.78 81.058%

15 010504 7 5 Ant/Etra TAMAYO CABALLERO Vanessa 00:48.97 00:49.89 79.254%

16 041217 5 3 Val/Cngv ALVAREZ HOYOS Valentina 00:54.77 00:50.25 78.687%

17 020916 7 1 Tol/Hlct MONROY RODRIGUEZ Laura Daniela 00:50.61 00:50.68 78.019%

18 010707 6 3 Met/Posm NINO SORACA Lizeth Lorena 00:51.38 00:50.71 77.973%

19 000821 6 8 Ant/Etra CORREA HERRERA Maria Alejandra 00:53.70 00:51.87 76.229%

20 000504 8 8 Bog/Akua SANCHEZ CASTRO Valentina 00:48.58 00:51.90 76.185%

21 000513 6 4 Bog/Akua BERMUDEZ SUAREZ Nicolle Daniela 00:51.21 00:52.72 75.000%

22 041128 4 4 Val/Tbrv BOCANEGRA VALENCIA Valeria 00:58.60 00:53.22 74.295%

23 010704 5 8 Bog/Azlb MUNOZ MONTOYA Nicol Vanessa 00:58.32 00:53.50 73.907%

24 010907 4 7 Bog/Prnb BUITRAGO LOZANO Nathalia Andrea 01:01.32 00:53.53 73.865%

25 020423 5 7 Hui/Ntrh AVELLA TORRES Vanesa 00:56.81 00:53.80 73.494%

26 050531 5 2 Val/Tbrv RAMIREZ HURTADO Ana Maria 00:56.42 00:54.44 72.630%

27 010524 10 7 Bog/Azlb ORTIZ BOHORQUEZ Laura Yazmin 00:46.14 00:54.79 72.166%

28 041111 1 5 Val/Tbrv REINA SANCHEZ Roxana N.T. 00:55.36 71.423%

29 050929 4 6 Val/Mrlv VILLADA CASTRILLON Danna Sofia 01:00.06 00:55.55 71.179%

30 030831 4 3 Cau/Octc GALLEGO MARTINEZ Isabel Catalina 00:59.93 00:55.60 71.115%

31 041011 5 1 Hui/Cmfh ARMERO GARCES Laura Sofia 00:57.27 00:56.35 70.169%

32 040426 4 2 Bog/Akua PATARROYO RODRIGUEZ Amy Alexandra 01:00.82 00:59.18 66.813%

33 050405 3 7 Val/Mrlv NINO PINZON Ana Maria 01:14.10 01:00.29 65.583%

34 031216 3 5 Cau/Octc RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ Valentina 01:09.09 01:01.43 64.366%

Page 4/20                         Programa generado desde el Servicio Web                         20170415214039                    sistemas@ColombiaAcuatica.com 



FEDECAS
Campeonato Nal Interclubes De Natacion Aletas por Categorias

07 - 10 de Abril de 2017
Continuing... Event: 3    100m Superficie/100m Surface    Age Group: 12 - 17 YEARS | F

35 050822 2 7 Sant/Fors VALDIVIESO CALVETE Maria Camila N.T. 01:01.46 64.335%

36 031110 1 4 Tol/Hlct NUNEZ BELTRAN Laura Cristina N.T. 01:01.70 64.084%

37 050908 3 2 Val/Mrlv RESTREPO HENAO Mariana 01:13.53 01:01.82 63.960%

38 040923 4 1 Hui/Ntrh LEFEVRE CASTRO Anais 01:03.79 01:02.31 63.457%

39 031114 3 4 Sana/Snas GARCIA PETERSON Maria Fernanda 01:08.03 01:03.97 61.810%

40 050101 3 1 Val/Cngv BURBANO ARISTIZABAL Nubia 01:20.43 01:04.34 61.455%

41 051102 3 6 Val/Cngv GARZON CACERES Isabella 01:12.79 01:04.61 61.198%

42 031204 3 3 Bog/Azlb OSORIO MUNERA Daniela 01:10.36 01:07.55 58.534%

43 050124 4 8 Val/Mrlv TORRES SALAZAR Maria Camila 01:06.38 01:07.56 58.526%

051207 1 3 Cau/Octc MARTINEZ MUESES Maria Camila N.T. Disqualified
000120 10 6 Bog/Azlb VARGAS CARDONA Geraldine 00:44.26 Disqualified 90.855%

000903 2 6 Ris/Atlr DIAZ RIOS Laura Catalina N.T. No Show
031219 2 2 Val/Mndv HERNANDEZ MENESES Laura Gabriela N.T. No Show
010822 7 3 Sana/Snas RADA ROMAN Dulce Maria 00:48.97 No Show
000805 5 5 Bog/Azlb SARMIENTO GAMBA Juanita 00:54.31 No Show
020419 7 8 Bog/Azlb SARMIENTO GAMBA Maria Jose 00:50.85 No Show

Age Group: Mayores | f
 Nacional  00:39.54       

Place Birth Ht Ln Team Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 991024 10 5 Bog/Prnb AGUIRRE JOYA Paula Alejandra 00:41.55 00:41.19 95.994%

2 980623 8 4 Val/Brrv RETAMOZO OLAYA Viviana Paola 00:40.63 00:41.90 94.368%

3 970409 10 3 Val/Cngv DIAGO MEJIA Valentina 00:42.15 00:42.13 93.852%

4 990909 9 5 Bog/Azlb MORA CAMACHO Michel Ximena 00:41.80 00:43.24 91.443%

5 931227 9 4 Bog/Prnb PEREZ RUBIO Kelly Ximena 00:40.54 00:43.33 91.253%

6 910918 9 3 Bog/Akua BARBOSA MONRROY Lorena Maria 00:43.81 00:44.15 89.558%

7 990805 10 2 Bog/Azlb ROMERO SUAREZ Aleen Camila 00:44.82 00:45.34 87.208%

8 970922 7 2 Hui/Ntrh SANCHEZ GARCIA Monica 00:49.14 00:45.53 86.844%

9 910529 9 2 Ris/Clyr TREJOS SALDARRIAGA Anny 00:44.99 00:46.15 85.677%

10 990102 8 7 Hui/Ntrh CALDERON VILLARREAL Daniela 00:46.97 00:48.13 82.153%

11 980512 6 2 Val/Brrv MARTINEZ ORBES Estefania 00:51.67 00:50.46 78.359%

12 960917 7 6 Ris/Atlr BOTERO GONZALEZ Stefanny 00:49.07 00:51.35 77.001%

13 990605 5 4 Sant/Albs LOPEZ GONZALEZ Camila Alexandra 00:53.96 00:51.56 76.687%

14 810706 6 5 Tol/Hlct MOZO SUAREZ Beatriz Eugenia 00:51.36 00:52.22 75.718%

15 971110 6 1 Ant/Etra HIDALGO LOPEZ Valentina 00:53.33 00:54.96 71.943%

16 781009 5 6 Ris/Clyr GARCIA MEJIA Lida 00:55.75 00:55.09 71.773%

17 990204 2 5 Met/Posm ALDANA PERILLA Paula Del Pilar N.T. 00:55.51 71.230%

18 890807 3 8 Met/Posm ALVAREZ TORRES Angela Rossana N.T. 00:57.80 68.408%

19 931019 4 5 Ris/Clyr VARGAS LADINO Maria Alejandra 00:59.81 01:01.13 64.682%

20 990916 2 3 Val/Mrlv CUARAN LERMA Gabriela Judith N.T. 01:01.38 64.418%

950525 10 4 Val/Tbrv FERNANDEZ CASTILLO Grace 00:39.54 No Show
941009 2 4 Chi/Chi QUIROZ MONTECINOS Daniela Andrea N.T. No Show
500101 7 4 Ven/Ven ROJAS VEN Anggy 00:48.78 No Show

4 100m Superficie/100m Surface   Men
Age Group: 12 - 17 years | m
 Nacional  00:35.05       

Place Birth Ht Ln Team Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 000218 13 2 Bog/Azlb HERNANDEZ BERNAL Santiago Nicolas 00:40.07 00:38.75 90.452%

2 030319 12 3 Val/Cngv MOLANO TORRES Andres Felipe 00:38.61 00:39.52 88.689%

3 000608 13 7 Bog/Azlb PENA PEDRAZA Santiago Jose 00:40.34 00:39.81 88.043%

4 000427 14 6 Cau/Drdc VASQUEZ BETANCUR Cristian Camilo 00:39.64 00:40.25 87.081%

5 020810 14 8 Bog/Azlb MORENO PINEROS Juan Felipe 00:41.50 00:41.33 84.805%

6 000617 14 1 Val/Brrv COOPER SUAREZ Nicolas 00:41.10 00:41.39 84.682%

7 000613 11 7 Hui/Ntrh SANCHEZ ARTUNDUAGA Santiago Alejandro 00:42.32 00:41.42 84.621%
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FEDECAS
Campeonato Nal Interclubes De Natacion Aletas por Categorias

07 - 10 de Abril de 2017
Continuing... Event: 4    100m Superficie/100m Surface    Age Group: 12 - 17 YEARS | M

8 001019 13 8 Tol/Hlct FAJARDO LOPEZ Santiago 00:41.57 00:41.76 83.932%

9 001012 12 1 Cau/Drdc PANTOJA GARCIA Sebastian 00:41.46 00:41.79 83.872%

10 010104 10 7 Sana/Seas ARCHBOLD GUERRA Jacob 00:44.03 00:42.22 83.018%

11 020412 10 1 Cau/Octc ROZO MOSQUERA Jose Manuel 00:44.23 00:42.46 82.548%

12 000401 8 4 Val/Cngv PACHECO GARCIA Santiago Jose 00:46.33 00:42.59 82.296%

13 001004 10 6 Hui/Cmfh MONTENEGRO PIEDRAHITA Hubeimar 00:43.76 00:43.05 81.417%

14 020114 11 5 Sana/Snas GONZALEZ CALDERON Juan Manuel 00:41.91 00:43.41 80.742%

15 011214 10 2 Ant/Etra VILLA BUILES Jose David 00:43.87 00:43.56 80.464%

16 030210 9 1 Cau/Ttnc SANCHEZ MUNOZ Elian David 00:46.26 00:43.58 80.427%

17 020830 10 8 Val/Tbrv PAZ SEPULVEDA Juan Esteban 00:44.72 00:43.62 80.353%

18 000707 11 8 Met/Posm VERA FONSECA Joseph David 00:42.48 00:43.65 80.298%

19 010818 11 6 Bog/Azlb CHARRIA SANCHEZ Andres Felipe 00:42.02 00:43.80 80.023%

20 020920 9 4 Val/Cngv CRUZ GALEANO Juan Camilo 00:44.80 00:43.87 79.895%

21 010228 9 8 Val/Cngv AVILES MERA Juan Esteban 00:46.28 00:43.92 79.804%

22 000924 10 3 Bog/Akua CORONEL VEGA Juan Esteban 00:43.63 00:44.27 79.173%

23 030205 8 2 Cau/Ttnc LOPEZ SEPULVEDA Miguel Angel 00:46.85 00:44.73 78.359%

24 020624 7 7 Cau/Ttnc CASTRILLON VELEZ Jesus Andres 00:50.92 00:45.79 76.545%

25 000606 10 4 Hui/Posh ZOTA LOPEZ Jonathan David 00:43.31 00:46.10 76.030%

26 030412 8 5 Met/Posm NINO CASTANEDA Camilo Andres 00:46.50 00:46.52 75.344%

27 020309 6 4 Hui/Ntrh JAVELA CUENCA Leonard Felipe 00:52.95 00:46.63 75.166%

28 010427 8 7 Hui/Cmfh LARA NIETO Juan Pablo 00:47.22 00:47.16 74.321%

29 031004 4 8 Val/Tbrv ARDILA MORENO Sebastian 01:18.70 00:47.43 73.898%

30 000820 2 6 Val/Arrv TRIVINO DORADO Miguel Angel N.T. 00:47.69 73.495%

31 020909 1 3 Val/Tbrv PALACIO PATINO Ricardo Andres N.T. 00:48.09 72.884%

32 010807 7 6 Hui/Ntrh RUBIANO COLLAZOS Juan Nicolas 00:49.29 00:48.18 72.748%

33 010929 7 1 Hui/Cmfh CUMBE LEYTON Michel 00:51.55 00:49.85 70.311%

34 011128 3 7 Val/Mrlv CHARRY LEMUS Cristian Yasser N.T. 00:50.40 69.544%

34 001223 3 6 Val/Mrlv TEJADA OLARTE Kevin Manuel N.T. 00:50.40 69.544%

36 040506 6 2 Bog/Azlb LARA HAYEK David Alejandro 00:53.82 00:50.42 69.516%

37 040508 5 6 Hui/Ntrh PENA YAGUE Santiago 00:55.80 00:51.39 68.204%

38 030515 6 1 Hui/Cmfh ORDONEZ O Felipe 00:54.11 00:51.45 68.124%

39 030313 6 3 Cau/Ttnc GOMEZ BECERRA Victor Manuel 00:53.08 00:51.64 67.874%

40 040310 3 8 Hui/Ntrh AUZA TRUJILLO Diego Luis N.T. 00:51.79 67.677%

41 021006 7 3 Bog/Azlb VASQUEZ RIVERA Daniel Santiago 00:49.25 00:52.03 67.365%

42 050418 6 6 Cau/Ttnc VELASCO CAMPO Juan Andres 00:53.66 00:52.18 67.171%

43 031120 4 4 Val/Brrv PINO MOSQUERA Juan Pablo 01:00.98 00:52.48 66.787%

44 030518 5 4 Bog/Azlb MORALES PAEZ Juan Felipe 00:54.59 00:52.57 66.673%

45 040912 6 7 Bog/Akua MALDONADO OLIVARES Juan Sebastian 00:53.98 00:53.33 65.723%

46 031030 3 1 Met/Posm MELENDES LOSADA Julian N.T. 00:53.77 65.185%

47 050801 5 8 Val/Mrlv ARANGO GONZALEZ Enmanuel 00:59.87 00:53.79 65.161%

48 040628 5 7 Cau/Ttnc COLLAZOS JIMENEZ Juan Sebastian 00:56.93 00:54.09 64.799%

49 041112 5 5 Cau/Ttnc MUNOZ ORTEGA Juan Felipe 00:55.03 00:54.42 64.406%

50 020724 7 4 Bog/Akua RODRIGUEZ CAGUENAS Cristian Camilo 00:48.14 00:55.47 63.187%

51 040127 4 5 Bog/Akua CORONEL VEGA Jeronimo 01:01.20 00:56.15 62.422%

52 050409 4 2 Sana/Snas FORBES PEREZ Jhon Amiel 01:04.28 00:56.45 62.090%

53 040623 5 3 Val/Tbrv PACHECO GARCIA Juan Esteban 00:55.45 00:56.48 62.057%

54 010413 3 2 Hui/Cmfh VALDES V Andres N.T. 00:58.50 59.915%

55 041013 4 6 Val/Tbrv SEMANATE ALTURO Luis Santiago 01:03.49 01:00.72 57.724%

56 050822 2 8 Val/Mrlv MURILLO PEREZ Pablo N.T. 01:00.78 57.667%

57 040617 4 1 Hui/Ntrh SOLANO ANGEL Luis Guillermo 01:08.62 01:01.11 57.356%

58 050504 2 7 Val/Tbrv GIL JARAMILLO Crystian David N.T. 01:03.52 55.179%

59 051025 4 7 Cau/Octc GARCES CAMPO Andres Felipe 01:06.19 01:04.02 54.749%

60 050510 2 1 Bog/Azlb MORALES PAEZ Juan Pablo N.T. 01:09.81 50.208%

61 050729 4 3 Sana/Snas SUAREZ PEREZ Falcao Javith 01:01.79 01:17.61 45.162%

041023 1 6 Val/Mrlv BRITO CALLE Andres Felipe N.T. Disqualified
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FEDECAS
Campeonato Nal Interclubes De Natacion Aletas por Categorias

07 - 10 de Abril de 2017
Continuing... Event: 4    100m Superficie/100m Surface    Age Group: 12 - 17 YEARS | M

020817 7 8 Hui/Cmfh CORONADO TRUJILLO Juan Rodrigo 00:52.19 Disqualified 71.942%

011112 5 2 Hui/Cmfh JOVEN CAVIEDES Arlinson David 00:55.85 Disqualified 72.748%

040827 5 1 Sana/Snas ROMAN HERNANDEZ Nicolas Manuel 00:59.76 Disqualified 60.546%

030527 2 2 Cau/Octc VELASCO HURTADO Adrian Esteban N.T. Disqualified 65.723%

010101 7 2 Usa/Usa ORDONEZ USA Nicolas 00:49.50 No Show
000629 8 3 Ant/Etra RAMIREZ VILLA Juan Jose 00:46.62 No Show
040930 6 8 Bog/Azlb ROA CARDENAS Samuel 00:54.34 No Show

Age Group: Mayores | m
 Nacional  00:35.05       

Place Birth Ht Ln Team Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 940601 13 5 Val/Brrv PAZ SEPULVEDA Juan Sebastian 00:36.57 00:36.13 97.011%

2 940624 14 5 Val/Tbrv RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ Juan Felipe 00:36.02 00:36.81 95.219%

3 940105 12 4 Val/Brrv OCAMPO LOZADA Juan Fernando 00:35.64 00:36.95 94.858%

4 960309 13 4 Val/Brrv RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ Juan Camilo 00:35.38 00:37.14 94.373%

5 980712 12 5 Bog/Prnb TOVAR BOLANOS Marlon Vladimir 00:37.46 00:37.84 92.627%

6 940727 3 4 Val/Brrv CARABALLO TAFUR Johan Esteban N.T. 00:38.09 92.019%

7 970908 3 3 Val/Tbrv PATINO LOPEZ Juan David N.T. 00:38.12 91.946%

8 981227 12 7 Val/Cngv OBANDO DORADO Juan Alexander 00:41.01 00:39.13 89.573%

9 990613 12 6 Ant/Etra RODAS BETANCUR Santiago 00:39.73 00:39.25 89.299%

10 930920 13 3 Ris/Atlr AGUIRRE GAMBOA Juan Sebastian 00:38.47 00:39.33 89.118%

11 930407 14 3 Ris/Clyr MEDINA MEJIA Santiago 00:37.83 00:39.96 87.713%

12 980606 13 6 Bog/Azlb BARBOSA URREGO Nicolas Mauricio 00:39.66 00:40.11 87.385%

13 970405 12 8 Ant/Etra MERCADO DIAZ Darwin Raul 00:41.61 00:40.32 86.930%

14 961123 14 7 Bog/Azlb MARTINEZ POLO Dagoberto 00:40.30 00:40.47 86.607%

15 880426 14 2 Ris/Atlr CARDONA SEPULVEDA Freddy Alejandro 00:39.82 00:40.82 85.865%

16 970713 12 2 Bog/Azlb ALVAREZ NIEVES Santiago 00:40.20 00:40.86 85.781%

16 970130 11 3 Ant/Etra RODAS BETANCUR Mateo 00:42.00 00:40.86 85.781%

18 500101 1 4 Val/Brrv BARREIRO BERRIO Carlos Alfonzo N.T. 00:41.52 84.417%

19 880307 9 2 Cun/Rorc MORENO GIRALDO Carlos Andres 00:46.07 00:41.70 84.053%

20 960126 11 4 Met/Posm HERNANDEZ VARGAS Juan Sebastian 00:41.88 00:41.83 83.792%

21 991221 2 3 Tol/Hlct VARON PENA Julian Mateo N.T. 00:42.89 81.721%

22 891111 2 4 Hui/Cmfh HERRERA ESCALLON Diego Andres N.T. 00:43.07 81.379%

23 901116 11 1 Bog/Ndsb PACHECO CASTRO Luis Felipe 00:42.43 00:44.59 78.605%

24 991104 9 7 Met/Posm CASTRILLON FLOREZ Julian David 00:46.21 00:45.77 76.579%

25 990707 9 3 Hui/Ntrh MANRIQUE MEDINA Nicolas 00:45.63 00:45.88 76.395%

26 991210 9 6 Ant/Etra GONZALEZ MENJURA Daniel 00:45.82 00:45.98 76.229%

27 900830 10 5 Sant/Albs LOPEZ AVILA Eduardo 00:43.62 00:46.24 75.800%

28 980402 8 6 Hui/Cmfh QUIMBAYA LEGUIZAMON Haider Francisco 00:46.65 00:47.52 73.758%

29 990420 7 5 Ant/Etra TRILLOS RODAS Juan Diego 00:48.58 00:47.83 73.280%

30 990920 6 5 Hui/Ntrh TORRES CAJAS Edier Alexander 00:52.98 00:48.31 72.552%

31 871126 1 5 Ris/Atlr GUAPACHA ZAPATA Reinel Antonio N.T. 00:48.40 72.417%

980916 9 5 Hui/Cmfh HIDALGO PERDOMO Juan Camilo 00:44.85 Disqualified 78.394%

900729 8 8 Hui/Cmfh VARGAS DONOSO Juan Pablo 00:47.82 Disqualified 76.813%

960604 11 2 Cau/Drdc BOLANOS URREA Juan David 00:42.31 No Show
900515 14 4 Val/Brrv DUQUE JIMENEZ Juan David 00:35.05 No Show
940101 8 1 Ecu/Ecu MACKLIFF CAVANNA Pablo Jose 00:47.65 No Show
950219 3 5 Bog/Ndsb PEREZ FORERO Nicolas Alexander N.T. No Show
500101 13 1 Ven/Ven RAMOS VEN Yober 00:41.21 No Show
910902 2 5 Chi/Chi VALDIVIA BAEZA Diego Ismael N.T. No Show
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FEDECAS
Campeonato Nal Interclubes De Natacion Aletas por Categorias

07 - 10 de Abril de 2017

5 1500m Superficie/1500m Surface   Women
Age Group: 12 - 17 years | f
 Nacional  13:53.91       

Place Birth Ht Ln Team Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 040401 3 4 Val/Cngv NIETO SAAVEDRA Ana Lucia 16:44.95 15:45.57 88.191%

2 010512 3 5 Bog/Azlb IBARRA HURTADO Laura Alejandra 16:45.54 16:36.89 83.651%

3 010105 3 2 Bog/Azlb GONZALEZ GAMBOA Luisa Fernanda 17:16.12 16:45.65 82.922%

4 021213 3 7 Val/Tbrv CORRALES CABAL Maria Del Mar 17:31.07 16:46.78 82.829%

5 011129 2 3 Val/Brrv GARCIA CHACON Sofia N.T. 16:55.52 82.117%

6 030403 2 6 Bog/Azlb RINCON REYES Estefania N.T. 16:58.52 81.875%

7 001120 3 1 Sana/Snas MESTRE DAVILA Lauren Johanna 17:38.42 17:03.15 81.504%

8 010606 3 8 Sana/Seas ZAPATA ALCAZAR Yurani 17:47.64 17:35.17 79.031%

9 040204 3 6 Cau/Octc MONTES MUNOZ Anny Milena 17:14.57 17:40.87 78.606%

10 050531 1 4 Val/Tbrv RAMIREZ HURTADO Ana Maria N.T. 17:45.51 78.264%

11 050929 1 3 Val/Mrlv VILLADA CASTRILLON Danna Sofia N.T. 17:45.62 78.256%

12 041111 2 7 Val/Tbrv REINA SANCHEZ Roxana N.T. 17:46.90 78.162%

13 041128 2 1 Val/Tbrv BOCANEGRA VALENCIA Valeria N.T. 18:27.94 75.267%

14 010414 3 3 Bog/Akua LEGUIZAMON SABOGAL Laura Camila 16:47.55 18:46.82 74.006%

15 050705 1 5 Bog/Akua MORENO AMAYA Emely Andrea N.T. 19:15.17 72.189%

16 010730 2 5 Val/Tbrv GARCIA BENAVIDES Mariana N.T. 19:39.80 70.682%

17 050405 2 8 Val/Mrlv NINO PINZON Ana Maria N.T. 19:58.63 69.572%

18 031114 2 2 Sana/Snas GARCIA PETERSON Maria Fernanda N.T. 21:22.12 65.041%

001006 4 8 Bog/Akua RIOS PENA Gabriela 16:10.42 No Show
020911 4 3 Bog/Azlb SOLANO ROZO Maria Camila 15:01.58 No Show

Age Group: Mayores | f
 Nacional  13:53.91       

Place Birth Ht Ln Team Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 500101 2 4 Hui/Cmfh TORRENTE RAMIREZ Lnda Victoria N.T. 19:29.62 71.298%

991116 4 2 Hui/Ntrh BERNAL SANCHEZ Carolina 15:31.54 No Show
980201 4 6 Bog/Akua CORTES SUAREZ Juana Andrea 15:20.67 No Show
500101 4 1 Ven/Ven GARCIA VEN Martina 15:51.67 No Show
900816 4 5 Ris/Atlr GOMEZ URIBE Paulina 14:49.75 No Show
970912 4 7 Bog/Azlb HERNANDEZ JOYA Angela Vanessa 15:43.31 No Show
941025 4 4 Val/Tbrv MUNOZ LOAIZA Vanessa 14:09.61 No Show

6 1500m Superficie/1500m Surface   Men
Age Group: 12 - 17 years | m
 Nacional  12:34.41       

Place Birth Ht Ln Team Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 031010 3 6 Val/Brrv GIRALDO CESPEDEZ Juan Sebastian 18:14.97 14:40.04 85.725%

2 020924 3 5 Val/Cngv JIMENEZ GRANADA Breylin Santiago 18:04.29 14:48.72 84.887%

3 030210 4 7 Cau/Ttnc SANCHEZ MUNOZ Elian David 17:08.93 14:53.58 84.426%

4 000627 4 4 Bog/Azlb VEGA CONDE Daniel Felipe 14:45.89 14:56.72 84.130%

5 011116 4 5 Val/Mrlv GRANADOS PITO Jose Luis 15:18.68 15:19.40 82.055%

6 020917 2 2 Met/Posm NOVOA GIRALDO Andres Felipe N.T. 15:31.96 80.949%

7 020909 3 2 Val/Tbrv PALACIO PATINO Ricardo Andres 18:17.35 15:47.83 79.593%

8 000606 2 4 Hui/Posh ZOTA LOPEZ Jonathan David N.T. 16:22.50 76.785%

9 010807 2 5 Hui/Ntrh RUBIANO COLLAZOS Juan Nicolas N.T. 16:46.91 74.923%

10 020309 2 6 Hui/Ntrh JAVELA CUENCA Leonard Felipe N.T. 16:47.00 74.917%

11 010810 2 3 Met/Posm CUELLAR CULMA Cristian Fabian N.T. 16:49.95 74.698%

12 010104 4 1 Sana/Seas ARCHBOLD GUERRA Jacob 17:28.45 17:09.57 73.274%

13 040206 4 8 Mex/Unamx SALCEDO RAMIREZ Arturo 17:35.08 17:35.41 71.480%

14 031018 3 3 Bog/Akua RIOS PENA Juan David 18:06.34 17:59.05 69.914%
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FEDECAS
Campeonato Nal Interclubes De Natacion Aletas por Categorias

07 - 10 de Abril de 2017
Continuing... Event: 6    1500m Superficie/1500m Surface    Age Group: 12 - 17 YEARS | M

15 040310 2 1 Hui/Ntrh AUZA TRUJILLO Diego Luis N.T. 18:23.97 68.336%

16 050801 1 2 Val/Mrlv ARANGO GONZALEZ Enmanuel N.T. 18:44.53 67.087%

17 040623 1 4 Val/Tbrv PACHECO GARCIA Juan Esteban N.T. 18:53.72 66.543%

18 050409 1 3 Sana/Snas FORBES PEREZ Jhon Amiel N.T. 18:56.52 66.379%

19 041013 1 5 Val/Tbrv SEMANATE ALTURO Luis Santiago N.T. 19:00.99 66.119%

20 050729 1 6 Sana/Snas SUAREZ PEREZ Falcao Javith N.T. 19:51.38 63.322%

21 040827 3 7 Sana/Snas ROMAN HERNANDEZ Nicolas Manuel 18:34.25 19:53.80 63.194%

22 040508 2 8 Hui/Ntrh PENA YAGUE Santiago N.T. 20:07.01 62.502%

23 031004 2 7 Val/Tbrv ARDILA MORENO Sebastian N.T. 22:26.83 56.014%

24 040129 3 1 Val/Tbrv MOSQUERA MORENO Bayron Alexis 23:29.19 23:04.31 54.497%

030518 3 4 Bog/Azlb MORALES PAEZ Juan Felipe 17:52.02 Disqualified 69.379%

010701 5 8 Val/Cngv PECHENE TAFUR Daniel 14:45.02 No Show

Age Group: Mayores | m
 Nacional  12:34.41       

Place Birth Ht Ln Team Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 991210 3 8 Ant/Etra GONZALEZ MENJURA Daniel N.T. 15:21.11 81.902%

2 990615 4 6 Tol/Hlct VISASH ROMERO Mauricio Esteban 15:25.44 15:42.29 80.061%

991015 5 5 Bog/Azlb ALONSO ROJAS Jonathan Esteban 13:16.98 No Show
900625 5 2 Mex/Mex BADILLO ENRIQUEZ Salvador Yered 14:12.33 No Show
991107 5 4 Bog/Azlb GOMEZ CASANOVA Juan Sebastian 12:47.10 No Show
881010 5 6 Ris/Atlr GRAJALES HERRERA Jairo Andres 13:51.84 No Show
970407 5 3 Val/Brrv HERNANDEZ MILLAN Camilo 13:18.07 No Show
500101 5 7 Ven/Ven LOMENA VEN Gabriel 14:17.86 No Show
890101 4 2 Ecu/Ecu MORA SIMARRA Marcelo Fabian 16:40.00 No Show
951005 5 1 Val/Brrv VALENCIA VELASCO Willington 14:34.83 No Show

7 400m Inmersion/400m Immersion   Women
Age Group: 12 - 17 years | f
 Nacional  03:05.14       

Place Birth Ht Ln Team Name Prelim Time Obsv.

000619 2 2 Bog/Ndsb PINILLA MARTINEZ Laura Valentina 04:23.18 No Show
010822 1 3 Sana/Snas RADA ROMAN Dulce Maria N.T. No Show
001109 1 5 Hui/Ntrh ROA MURILLO Dayhanna Marcela N.T. No Show
020911 2 6 Bog/Azlb SOLANO ROZO Maria Camila 03:54.12 No Show
000120 2 3 Bog/Azlb VARGAS CARDONA Geraldine 03:36.66 No Show

Age Group: Mayores | f
 Nacional  03:05.14       

Place Birth Ht Ln Team Name Prelim Time Obsv.

991116 1 4 Hui/Ntrh BERNAL SANCHEZ Carolina N.T. No Show
951013 2 1 Bog/Akua BERNAL TORRES Karen Yardley N.T. No Show
971110 2 7 Ant/Etra HIDALGO LOPEZ Valentina 04:23.89 No Show
940802 2 4 Val/Tbrv MACIAS ANASCO Carolina 03:05.14 No Show
971031 2 5 Ant/Etra MONSALVE ARANGO Maria Isabel 03:30.42 No Show

8 400m Inmersion/400m Immersion   Men
Age Group: 12 - 17 years | m
 Nacional  02:49.20       

Place Birth Ht Ln Team Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 010601 1 7 Val/Mrlv PRADA JAIMES Juan Camilo N.T. 03:25.25 82.436%

2 000613 1 2 Hui/Ntrh SANCHEZ ARTUNDUAGA Santiago Alejandro N.T. 03:32.15 79.755%

3 020817 1 1 Hui/Cmfh CORONADO TRUJILLO Juan Rodrigo N.T. 04:10.30 67.599%

020810 2 3 Bog/Azlb MORENO PINEROS Juan Felipe 03:07.54 No Show
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FEDECAS
Campeonato Nal Interclubes De Natacion Aletas por Categorias

07 - 10 de Abril de 2017
Continuing... Event: 8    400m Inmersion/400m Immersion    Age Group: MAYORES | M

Age Group: Mayores | m
 Nacional  02:49.20       

Place Birth Ht Ln Team Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 901116 1 4 Bog/Ndsb PACHECO CASTRO Luis Felipe N.T. 03:50.40 73.438%

2 960126 1 5 Met/Posm HERNANDEZ VARGAS Juan Sebastian N.T. 03:53.80 72.370%

990625 1 3 Hui/Cmfh ARMERO GARCES Fabian N.T. Disqualified
880426 2 2 Ris/Atlr CARDONA SEPULVEDA Freddy Alejandro 03:16.34 No Show
880115 2 8 Val/Tbrv FERNANDEZ CASTILLO Mauricio N.T. No Show
990707 1 6 Hui/Ntrh MANRIQUE MEDINA Nicolas N.T. No Show
921113 2 6 Val/Brrv PAVA VELASQUEZ Breyner Alexander 03:07.81 No Show
970130 2 7 Ant/Etra RODAS BETANCUR Mateo 03:17.99 No Show
990613 2 1 Ant/Etra RODAS BETANCUR Santiago 03:19.75 No Show
881218 2 4 Val/Tbrv ROMERO RIVERA Leonidas Juan Pablo 02:57.86 No Show
980712 2 5 Bog/Prnb TOVAR BOLANOS Marlon Vladimir 03:02.15 No Show

11 50m Superficie/50m Surface   Women
Age Group: 12 - 17 years | f
 Nacional  00:17.53       

Place Birth Ht Ln Team Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 021121 10 2 Val/Brrv BELALCAZAR SANCLEMENTE Sofia 00:19.88 00:19.84 88.357%

2 010925 8 6 Bog/Prnb AGUIRRE JOYA Maria Camila 00:19.79 00:20.00 87.650%

3 011107 10 7 Bog/Azlb RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ Sofia 00:20.15 00:20.67 84.809%

3 010213 9 1 Bog/Azlb RUIZ PALACIOS Luna Alejandra 00:21.10 00:20.67 84.809%

5 000120 10 6 Bog/Azlb VARGAS CARDONA Geraldine 00:19.60 00:20.70 84.686%

6 001109 8 2 Hui/Ntrh ROA MURILLO Dayhanna Marcela 00:20.15 00:20.84 84.117%

7 010825 9 3 Val/Cngv RUIZ MALAMBO Mercedes 00:19.31 00:21.02 83.397%

8 001220 8 7 Sant/Fors GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ Laura Natalia 00:20.68 00:21.18 82.767%

9 030331 6 3 Val/Cngv LLANOS MARTINEZ Sofia 00:22.72 00:21.20 82.689%

10 010524 10 1 Bog/Azlb ORTIZ BOHORQUEZ Laura Yazmin 00:20.94 00:21.42 81.839%

11 010907 8 1 Val/Cngv ECHEVERRI GIL Melany Tatiana 00:21.12 00:21.71 80.746%

12 040206 7 1 Cau/Ttnc GUZMAN ALBAN Gabriela 00:22.54 00:21.89 80.082%

13 000619 8 8 Bog/Ndsb PINILLA MARTINEZ Laura Valentina 00:21.82 00:22.20 78.964%

14 020916 7 7 Tol/Hlct MONROY RODRIGUEZ Laura Daniela 00:22.41 00:22.45 78.085%

15 000504 9 7 Bog/Akua SANCHEZ CASTRO Valentina 00:20.61 00:22.59 77.601%

16 041217 5 3 Val/Cngv ALVAREZ HOYOS Valentina 00:24.94 00:23.03 76.118%

17 010504 7 6 Ant/Etra TAMAYO CABALLERO Vanessa 00:22.39 00:23.07 75.986%

18 000513 6 4 Bog/Akua BERMUDEZ SUAREZ Nicolle Daniela 00:22.65 00:23.10 75.887%

19 010707 6 6 Met/Posm NINO SORACA Lizeth Lorena 00:22.98 00:23.12 75.822%

20 001229 2 2 Sant/Fors GARCIA LOPEZ Laura Natalia N.T. 00:23.43 74.819%

21 020419 6 2 Bog/Azlb SARMIENTO GAMBA Maria Jose 00:23.26 00:23.61 74.248%

22 000821 6 1 Ant/Etra CORREA HERRERA Maria Alejandra 00:23.77 00:24.07 72.829%

23 041111 3 7 Val/Tbrv REINA SANCHEZ Roxana 00:31.12 00:24.52 71.493%

24 040204 6 7 Cau/Octc MONTES MUNOZ Anny Milena 00:23.37 00:24.56 71.376%

25 010704 5 8 Bog/Azlb MUNOZ MONTOYA Nicol Vanessa 00:26.06 00:24.57 71.347%

26 000514 1 4 Sant/Albs HERNANDEZ FLOREZ Leiryn Cecilia N.T. 00:24.71 70.943%

27 020423 5 2 Hui/Ntrh AVELLA TORRES Vanesa 00:25.76 00:24.74 70.857%

28 030831 4 5 Cau/Octc GALLEGO MARTINEZ Isabel Catalina 00:26.09 00:24.81 70.657%

29 000805 5 4 Bog/Azlb SARMIENTO GAMBA Juanita 00:24.38 00:24.88 70.458%

30 001009 2 6 Cau/Drdc ORJUELA CABRERA Ana Maria N.T. 00:24.94 70.289%

31 040710 2 1 Met/Posm RAMIREZ PAEZ Gina Carolina N.T. 00:25.35 69.152%

32 041011 5 6 Hui/Cmfh ARMERO GARCES Laura Sofia 00:25.71 00:25.59 68.503%

33 050531 4 6 Val/Tbrv RAMIREZ HURTADO Ana Maria 00:26.32 00:25.67 68.290%

34 050929 4 1 Val/Mrlv VILLADA CASTRILLON Danna Sofia 00:27.40 00:25.74 68.104%

35 040426 5 7 Bog/Akua PATARROYO RODRIGUEZ Amy Alexandra 00:25.91 00:25.86 67.788%
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FEDECAS
Campeonato Nal Interclubes De Natacion Aletas por Categorias

07 - 10 de Abril de 2017
Continuing... Event: 11    50m Superficie/50m Surface    Age Group: 12 - 17 YEARS | F

36 050822 2 8 Sant/Fors VALDIVIESO CALVETE Maria Camila N.T. 00:26.16 67.011%

37 050705 1 1 Bog/Akua MORENO AMAYA Emely Andrea N.T. 00:26.26 66.756%

38 041012 3 4 Ant/Etra JARAMILLO PUERTA Maria Del Mar 00:27.99 00:26.44 66.301%

39 010222 1 3 Ris/Atlr OTALVARO VELEZ Natalia N.T. 00:26.47 66.226%

40 031216 3 5 Cau/Octc RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ Valentina 00:30.14 00:26.56 66.002%

41 031110 1 2 Tol/Hlct NUNEZ BELTRAN Laura Cristina N.T. 00:26.68 65.705%

42 040923 4 2 Hui/Ntrh LEFEVRE CASTRO Anais 00:27.03 00:26.76 65.508%

43 021103 1 6 Sant/Albs CARDENAS RAMIREZ Ingrid Catherine N.T. 00:27.34 64.119%

44 050908 3 6 Val/Mrlv RESTREPO HENAO Mariana 00:30.36 00:28.15 62.274%

45 050124 3 1 Val/Mrlv TORRES SALAZAR Maria Camila 00:31.40 00:28.23 62.097%

46 031204 3 3 Bog/Azlb OSORIO MUNERA Daniela 00:30.20 00:28.50 61.509%

47 051010 3 2 Val/Arrv RAMOS POLANCO Danielle Marie 00:30.72 00:30.04 58.356%

48 031116 2 7 Val/Arrv JIMENEZ NIEVA Maria Jose N.T. 00:32.55 53.856%

49 050802 1 8 Bog/Azlb ANGEL PALACIOS Juliana N.T. 00:42.76 40.996%

041128 4 4 Val/Tbrv BOCANEGRA VALENCIA Valeria 00:26.06 Disqualified
010907 4 3 Bog/Prnb BUITRAGO LOZANO Nathalia Andrea 00:26.12 Disqualified
000903 1 5 Ris/Atlr DIAZ RIOS Laura Catalina N.T. Disqualified
031114 4 8 Sana/Snas GARCIA PETERSON Maria Fernanda 00:27.73 Disqualified
000707 7 8 Bog/Azlb MEJIA ARCILA Ana Belen 00:22.57 Disqualified
010606 9 2 Sana/Seas ZAPATA ALCAZAR Yurani 00:20.10 Disqualified
031219 1 7 Val/Mndv HERNANDEZ MENESES Laura Gabriela N.T. No Show
010822 7 2 Sana/Snas RADA ROMAN Dulce Maria 00:22.40 No Show

Age Group: Mayores | f
 Nacional  00:17.53       

Place Birth Ht Ln Team Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 991024 10 4 Bog/Prnb AGUIRRE JOYA Paula Alejandra 00:17.53 00:18.55 94.501%

2 990909 10 5 Bog/Azlb MORA CAMACHO Michel Ximena 00:18.64 00:19.87 88.223%

3 910918 8 3 Bog/Akua BARBOSA MONRROY Lorena Maria 00:19.31 00:19.88 88.179%

4 910529 8 5 Ris/Clyr TREJOS SALDARRIAGA Anny 00:19.19 00:20.05 87.431%

5 940420 9 5 Bog/Prnb SALAZAR SOLORZANO Yesica Alejandra 00:18.70 00:20.15 86.998%

6 990805 9 6 Bog/Azlb ROMERO SUAREZ Aleen Camila 00:19.76 00:21.16 82.845%

7 990605 10 8 Sant/Albs LOPEZ GONZALEZ Camila Alexandra 00:21.23 00:22.00 79.682%

8 810706 7 3 Tol/Hlct MOZO SUAREZ Beatriz Eugenia 00:22.32 00:22.59 77.601%

9 990102 9 8 Hui/Ntrh CALDERON VILLARREAL Daniela 00:21.37 00:22.81 76.852%

10 960917 7 4 Ris/Atlr BOTERO GONZALEZ Stefanny 00:21.86 00:23.32 75.172%

11 980512 6 5 Val/Brrv MARTINEZ ORBES Estefania 00:22.70 00:23.56 74.406%

12 990204 2 5 Met/Posm ALDANA PERILLA Paula Del Pilar N.T. 00:24.04 72.920%

13 971110 6 8 Ant/Etra HIDALGO LOPEZ Valentina 00:24.13 00:24.70 70.972%

14 781009 5 5 Ris/Clyr GARCIA MEJIA Lida 00:24.92 00:25.23 69.481%

15 890807 4 7 Met/Posm ALVAREZ TORRES Angela Rossana 00:27.21 00:25.74 68.104%

16 500101 2 4 Ris/Clyr PENA VERJAN Natalia N.T. 00:26.00 67.423%

17 931019 5 1 Ris/Clyr VARGAS LADINO Maria Alejandra 00:26.02 00:26.88 65.216%

18 990916 2 3 Val/Mrlv CUARAN LERMA Gabriela Judith N.T. 00:28.08 62.429%

19 830904 3 8 Ris/Clyr ROTAVISTA PINZON Martha Karina 00:32.65 00:34.35 51.033%

970409 10 3 Val/Cngv DIAGO MEJIA Valentina 00:19.25 Disqualified
980623 8 4 Val/Brrv RETAMOZO OLAYA Viviana Paola 00:18.60 Disqualified
950525 9 4 Val/Tbrv FERNANDEZ CASTILLO Grace 00:17.56 No Show
500101 7 5 Ven/Ven ROJAS VEN Anggy 00:22.26 No Show
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FEDECAS
Campeonato Nal Interclubes De Natacion Aletas por Categorias

07 - 10 de Abril de 2017

12 50m Superficie/50m Surface   Men
Age Group: 12 - 17 years | m
 Nacional  00:15.00       

Place Birth Ht Ln Team Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 000218 11 5 Bog/Azlb HERNANDEZ BERNAL Santiago Nicolas 00:17.09 00:16.73 89.659%

2 030319 12 6 Val/Cngv MOLANO TORRES Andres Felipe 00:17.58 00:17.30 86.705%

3 000617 11 2 Val/Brrv COOPER SUAREZ Nicolas 00:18.11 00:18.00 83.333%

4 000608 11 1 Bog/Azlb PENA PEDRAZA Santiago Jose 00:18.85 00:18.29 82.012%

5 001012 4 1 Cau/Drdc PANTOJA GARCIA Sebastian N.T. 00:18.35 81.744%

6 020810 12 1 Bog/Azlb MORENO PINEROS Juan Felipe 00:18.74 00:18.39 81.566%

7 000427 11 6 Cau/Drdc VASQUEZ BETANCUR Cristian Camilo 00:17.64 00:18.52 80.994%

8 010104 10 5 Sana/Seas ARCHBOLD GUERRA Jacob 00:19.06 00:18.54 80.906%

9 010810 10 7 Met/Posm CUELLAR CULMA Cristian Fabian 00:19.20 00:18.72 80.128%

10 020412 9 3 Cau/Octc ROZO MOSQUERA Jose Manuel 00:19.76 00:18.88 79.449%

11 000401 9 7 Val/Cngv PACHECO GARCIA Santiago Jose 00:20.07 00:18.90 79.365%

12 000613 11 8 Hui/Ntrh SANCHEZ ARTUNDUAGA Santiago Alejandro 00:18.99 00:19.18 78.206%

12 000707 11 7 Met/Posm VERA FONSECA Joseph David 00:18.39 00:19.18 78.206%

14 011214 10 1 Ant/Etra VILLA BUILES Jose David 00:19.22 00:19.31 77.680%

15 010818 13 8 Bog/Azlb CHARRIA SANCHEZ Andres Felipe 00:18.89 00:19.35 77.519%

16 000924 9 4 Bog/Akua CORONEL VEGA Juan Esteban 00:19.58 00:19.41 77.280%

17 030210 8 8 Cau/Ttnc SANCHEZ MUNOZ Elian David 00:20.93 00:19.72 76.065%

18 020830 3 6 Val/Tbrv PAZ SEPULVEDA Juan Esteban N.T. 00:19.90 75.377%

19 020920 8 6 Val/Cngv CRUZ GALEANO Juan Camilo 00:20.62 00:20.25 74.074%

20 030412 8 2 Met/Posm NINO CASTANEDA Camilo Andres 00:20.69 00:20.66 72.604%

21 000820 2 2 Val/Arrv TRIVINO DORADO Miguel Angel N.T. 00:20.74 72.324%

22 030205 7 6 Cau/Ttnc LOPEZ SEPULVEDA Miguel Angel 00:21.72 00:20.94 71.633%

23 010427 1 5 Hui/Cmfh LARA NIETO Juan Pablo N.T. 00:21.05 71.259%

24 020817 7 4 Hui/Cmfh CORONADO TRUJILLO Juan Rodrigo 00:21.15 00:21.36 70.225%

25 010929 7 1 Hui/Cmfh CUMBE LEYTON Michel 00:22.17 00:21.81 68.776%

26 010807 7 2 Hui/Ntrh RUBIANO COLLAZOS Juan Nicolas 00:21.84 00:21.89 68.524%

27 021006 7 3 Bog/Azlb VASQUEZ RIVERA Daniel Santiago 00:21.39 00:22.12 67.812%

28 011112 6 3 Hui/Cmfh JOVEN CAVIEDES Arlinson David 00:23.15 00:22.20 67.568%

29 031120 5 6 Val/Brrv PINO MOSQUERA Juan Pablo 00:26.21 00:22.38 67.024%

30 011128 1 3 Val/Mrlv CHARRY LEMUS Cristian Yasser N.T. 00:22.77 65.876%

31 040310 3 1 Hui/Ntrh AUZA TRUJILLO Diego Luis N.T. 00:22.84 65.674%

32 030515 6 2 Hui/Cmfh ORDONEZ O Felipe 00:24.25 00:22.88 65.559%

33 040506 7 8 Bog/Azlb LARA HAYEK David Alejandro 00:22.28 00:22.90 65.502%

34 050418 6 6 Cau/Ttnc VELASCO CAMPO Juan Andres 00:24.17 00:23.02 65.161%

35 040508 5 4 Hui/Ntrh PENA YAGUE Santiago 00:24.78 00:23.33 64.295%

36 040827 5 3 Sana/Snas ROMAN HERNANDEZ Nicolas Manuel 00:25.60 00:23.56 63.667%

37 040912 6 7 Bog/Akua MALDONADO OLIVARES Juan Sebastian 00:24.29 00:23.70 63.291%

38 030518 6 4 Bog/Azlb MORALES PAEZ Juan Felipe 00:22.78 00:23.98 62.552%

39 031030 3 7 Met/Posm MELENDES LOSADA Julian N.T. 00:23.99 62.526%

40 050801 5 2 Val/Mrlv ARANGO GONZALEZ Enmanuel 00:26.34 00:24.27 61.805%

41 041112 6 8 Cau/Ttnc MUNOZ ORTEGA Juan Felipe 00:24.60 00:24.45 61.350%

42 040127 5 7 Bog/Akua CORONEL VEGA Jeronimo 00:27.13 00:24.62 60.926%

43 050409 5 1 Sana/Snas FORBES PEREZ Jhon Amiel 00:27.47 00:24.93 60.168%

44 030927 3 2 Sana/Seas NEWBALL HOOKER Fausto N.T. 00:25.20 59.524%

45 001223 2 7 Val/Mrlv TEJADA OLARTE Kevin Manuel N.T. 00:25.44 58.962%

46 051102 2 8 Val/Arrv GRANADA GOMEZ Santiago N.T. 00:26.00 57.692%

47 050822 4 6 Val/Mrlv MURILLO PEREZ Pablo 00:29.59 00:26.38 56.861%

48 040617 5 8 Hui/Ntrh SOLANO ANGEL Luis Guillermo 00:28.01 00:26.40 56.818%

49 050504 4 3 Val/Tbrv GIL JARAMILLO Crystian David 00:29.50 00:28.00 53.571%

50 051025 4 2 Cau/Octc GARCES CAMPO Andres Felipe 00:29.89 00:28.34 52.929%
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FEDECAS
Campeonato Nal Interclubes De Natacion Aletas por Categorias

07 - 10 de Abril de 2017
Continuing... Event: 12    50m Superficie/50m Surface    Age Group: 12 - 17 YEARS | M

51 041023 3 8 Val/Mrlv BRITO CALLE Andres Felipe N.T. 00:30.27 49.554%

52 040306 2 1 Val/Mrlv FRANCO MORALES Juan David N.T. 00:31.38 47.801%

031004 4 5 Val/Tbrv ARDILA MORENO Sebastian 00:29.42 WithDrawal
010228 9 2 Val/Cngv AVILES MERA Juan Esteban 00:19.97 Disqualified
050510 4 8 Bog/Azlb MORALES PAEZ Juan Pablo N.T. Disqualified
040623 4 7 Val/Tbrv PACHECO GARCIA Juan Esteban 00:32.29 Disqualified
050729 4 4 Sana/Snas SUAREZ PEREZ Falcao Javith 00:28.28 Disqualified
010413 3 3 Hui/Cmfh VALDES V Andres N.T. Disqualified
010101 8 5 Usa/Usa ORDONEZ USA Nicolas 00:20.50 No Show
040930 5 5 Bog/Azlb ROA CARDENAS Samuel 00:24.92 No Show

Age Group: Mayores | m
 Nacional  00:15.00       

Place Birth Ht Ln Team Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 940601 13 5 Val/Brrv PAZ SEPULVEDA Juan Sebastian 00:16.15 00:15.84 94.697%

2 880115 13 4 Val/Tbrv FERNANDEZ CASTILLO Mauricio 00:15.00 00:16.60 90.361%

3 981227 12 5 Val/Cngv OBANDO DORADO Juan Alexander 00:16.67 00:16.74 89.606%

4 940727 13 6 Val/Brrv CARABALLO TAFUR Johan Esteban 00:17.32 00:17.24 87.007%

5 940624 13 3 Val/Tbrv RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ Juan Felipe 00:17.24 00:17.25 86.957%

6 900515 12 4 Val/Brrv DUQUE JIMENEZ Juan David 00:15.54 00:17.45 85.960%

7 990613 12 3 Ant/Etra RODAS BETANCUR Santiago 00:17.27 00:17.59 85.276%

8 930407 2 6 Ris/Clyr MEDINA MEJIA Santiago N.T. 00:17.73 84.602%

9 980606 12 2 Bog/Azlb BARBOSA URREGO Nicolas Mauricio 00:18.00 00:18.32 81.878%

10 880426 13 1 Ris/Atlr CARDONA SEPULVEDA Freddy Alejandro 00:18.43 00:18.45 81.301%

11 930920 13 2 Ris/Atlr AGUIRRE GAMBOA Juan Sebastian 00:17.88 00:18.50 81.081%

12 970405 10 2 Ant/Etra MERCADO DIAZ Darwin Raul 00:19.17 00:18.57 80.775%

13 961123 13 7 Bog/Azlb MARTINEZ POLO Dagoberto 00:18.24 00:18.59 80.689%

14 970130 12 7 Ant/Etra RODAS BETANCUR Mateo 00:18.32 00:18.64 80.472%

15 891015 10 6 Bog/Ndsb CHAQUEA GARZON Jose Dario 00:19.12 00:18.85 79.576%

16 991221 12 8 Tol/Hlct VARON PENA Julian Mateo 00:18.90 00:18.93 79.239%

17 960604 10 3 Cau/Drdc BOLANOS URREA Juan David 00:19.11 00:19.03 78.823%

18 900729 9 6 Hui/Cmfh VARGAS DONOSO Juan Pablo 00:19.95 00:19.04 78.782%

19 900830 10 4 Sant/Albs LOPEZ AVILA Eduardo 00:19.05 00:19.24 77.963%

20 880307 3 4 Cun/Rorc MORENO GIRALDO Carlos Andres N.T. 00:19.38 77.399%

21 891111 3 5 Hui/Cmfh HERRERA ESCALLON Diego Andres N.T. 00:19.48 77.002%

22 980916 9 5 Hui/Cmfh HIDALGO PERDOMO Juan Camilo 00:19.60 00:19.81 75.719%

23 901116 8 3 Bog/Ndsb PACHECO CASTRO Luis Felipe 00:20.60 00:19.82 75.681%

24 991104 8 4 Met/Posm CASTRILLON FLOREZ Julian David 00:20.41 00:20.12 74.553%

25 990420 9 8 Ant/Etra TRILLOS RODAS Juan Diego 00:20.40 00:20.49 73.206%

26 990707 8 7 Hui/Ntrh MANRIQUE MEDINA Nicolas 00:20.81 00:21.06 71.225%

27 990404 8 1 Hui/Ntrh PEREZ PERDOMO Jorge Alberto 00:20.83 00:21.08 71.157%

28 990920 6 5 Hui/Ntrh TORRES CAJAS Edier Alexander 00:22.98 00:21.46 69.897%

29 871126 2 5 Ris/Atlr GUAPACHA ZAPATA Reinel Antonio N.T. 00:22.56 66.489%

30 991227 7 7 Cun/Rorc ARTURO ROJAS Jonathan Alejandro 00:22.06 00:23.43 64.020%

31 721122 6 1 Val/Tbrv ARDILA NANEZ Carlos Alberto 00:24.52 00:30.37 49.391%

500101 2 4 Val/Brrv BARREIRO BERRIO Carlos Alfonzo N.T. Disqualified
950219 1 4 Bog/Ndsb PEREZ FORERO Nicolas Alexander N.T. Disqualified
980402 7 5 Hui/Cmfh QUIMBAYA LEGUIZAMON Haider Francisco 00:21.20 Disqualified 72.534%

940101 9 1 Ecu/Ecu MACKLIFF CAVANNA Pablo Jose 00:20.33 No Show
890101 10 8 Ecu/Ecu MORA SIMARRA Marcelo Fabian 00:19.56 No Show
500101 11 3 Ven/Ven RAMOS VEN Yober 00:17.31 No Show
960309 11 4 Val/Brrv RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ Juan Camilo 00:15.66 No Show
910902 2 3 Chi/Chi VALDIVIA BAEZA Diego Ismael N.T. No Show
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FEDECAS
Campeonato Nal Interclubes De Natacion Aletas por Categorias

07 - 10 de Abril de 2017

13 50m BiAletas/50m BiFins   Women
Age Group: 12 - 17 years | f
 Nacional  00:22.64       

Place Birth Ht Ln Team Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 000925 8 3 Val/Brrv PORTELA ROJAS Maria Paula 00:24.13 00:24.68 91.734%

2 011215 7 6 Cau/Drdc ARCILA VASQUEZ Diana Sofia 00:24.96 00:25.18 89.913%

2 011107 8 6 Bog/Azlb RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ Sofia 00:24.79 00:25.18 89.913%

4 001219 8 2 Bog/Azlb PARRA GARCIA Claudia Alexandra 00:25.28 00:25.65 88.265%

5 010504 9 7 Ant/Etra TAMAYO CABALLERO Vanessa 00:25.50 00:25.66 88.231%

6 010524 8 1 Bog/Azlb ORTIZ BOHORQUEZ Laura Yazmin 00:25.91 00:25.84 87.616%

7 040110 8 8 Val/Tbrv AYALA CAMACHO Sofia 00:26.29 00:25.90 87.413%

8 020116 9 8 Cau/Drdc PATINO SARRIA Angelica Maria 00:26.03 00:26.05 86.910%

9 001229 4 2 Sant/Fors GARCIA LOPEZ Laura Natalia N.T. 00:26.50 85.434%

10 031007 7 8 Val/Cngv CHAVEZ PAYA Valentina 00:26.33 00:26.52 85.370%

11 020419 9 1 Bog/Azlb SARMIENTO GAMBA Maria Jose 00:25.88 00:26.55 85.273%

12 010404 3 3 Cau/Drdc ORTEGA SEGURA Luisa Fernanda N.T. 00:26.59 85.145%

13 000504 7 1 Bog/Akua SANCHEZ CASTRO Valentina 00:25.92 00:27.06 83.666%

14 021103 3 7 Sant/Albs CARDENAS RAMIREZ Ingrid Catherine N.T. 00:27.17 83.327%

15 010630 4 7 Sant/Fors PINZON REYES Jeimy Alexandra N.T. 00:27.28 82.991%

16 010730 3 6 Val/Tbrv GARCIA BENAVIDES Mariana N.T. 00:27.35 82.779%

17 010707 6 7 Met/Posm NINO SORACA Lizeth Lorena 00:27.11 00:27.36 82.749%

18 011030 3 2 Sant/Albs VILLAMIZAR RAMIREZ Ana Sofia N.T. 00:27.42 82.567%

19 021112 4 1 Val/Tbrv RIVERA VELASCO Catalina N.T. 00:27.52 82.267%

20 020108 2 2 Cau/Octc TORO CARVAJAL Maria Isabella N.T. 00:27.54 82.208%

21 040507 6 8 Ant/Etra SOTO ARROYAVE Laura Sofia 00:27.76 00:27.58 82.088%

22 040206 5 5 Cau/Ttnc GUZMAN ALBAN Gabriela 00:27.92 00:27.69 81.762%

23 000821 6 1 Ant/Etra CORREA HERRERA Maria Alejandra 00:27.57 00:27.84 81.322%

24 030831 5 3 Cau/Octc GALLEGO MARTINEZ Isabel Catalina 00:28.16 00:27.93 81.060%

25 051207 2 1 Cau/Octc MARTINEZ MUESES Maria Camila N.T. 00:28.32 79.944%

26 040710 3 8 Met/Posm RAMIREZ PAEZ Gina Carolina N.T. 00:28.41 79.690%

27 000805 6 2 Bog/Azlb SARMIENTO GAMBA Juanita 00:27.00 00:28.63 79.078%

28 041012 5 2 Ant/Etra JARAMILLO PUERTA Maria Del Mar 00:30.43 00:29.21 77.508%

28 031110 3 1 Tol/Hlct NUNEZ BELTRAN Laura Cristina N.T. 00:29.21 77.508%

30 011130 2 6 Sana/Seas BRITTON ARCHBOLD Nedelka Anita N.T. 00:29.37 77.085%

31 020722 2 7 Val/Tryv LOZADA RAMOS Maria Camila N.T. 00:30.20 74.967%

32 050802 4 8 Bog/Azlb ANGEL PALACIOS Juliana N.T. 00:30.29 74.744%

33 051102 5 1 Val/Cngv GARZON CACERES Isabella 00:32.18 00:30.46 74.327%

34 050101 4 4 Val/Cngv BURBANO ARISTIZABAL Nubia 00:33.59 00:30.57 74.060%

35 031216 5 7 Cau/Octc RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ Valentina 00:31.69 00:31.09 72.821%

36 050822 1 3 Sant/Fors VALDIVIESO CALVETE Maria Camila N.T. 00:31.17 72.634%

011120 5 4 Sant/Fors CAICEDO AYALA Silvia Juliana 00:27.88 Disqualified 77.854%

031204 5 8 Bog/Azlb OSORIO MUNERA Daniela 00:33.53 Disqualified 63.793%

040720 1 5 Val/Brrv CAIRASCO BERMEO Gabriela N.T. No Show
020420 6 4 Val/Tbrv MESA GIRALDO Mariana 00:26.58 No Show

Age Group: Mayores | f
 Nacional  00:22.64       

Place Birth Ht Ln Team Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 990223 8 4 Bog/Azlb TELLEZ DEVIA Yenny Alexandra 00:22.78 00:24.19 93.592%

2 990914 8 5 Tol/Hlct REINA NORENA Ana Victoria 00:24.02 00:24.32 93.092%

3 990503 7 5 Ant/Etra LOPERA OROZCO Maria Clara 00:24.04 00:24.40 92.787%

4 910918 9 3 Bog/Akua BARBOSA MONRROY Lorena Maria 00:24.13 00:25.06 90.343%

5 980818 7 7 Bog/Azlb MEJIA ARCILA Salome 00:25.80 00:25.94 87.278%

6 920903 9 6 Sant/Fors MARTINEZ ARIAS Aura Jucelly 00:24.63 00:26.38 85.823%

7 990805 6 5 Bog/Azlb ROMERO SUAREZ Aleen Camila 00:26.76 00:27.01 83.821%

Page 14/20                         Programa generado desde el Servicio Web                         20170415214039                    sistemas@ColombiaAcuatica.com 



FEDECAS
Campeonato Nal Interclubes De Natacion Aletas por Categorias

07 - 10 de Abril de 2017
Continuing... Event: 13    50m BiAletas/50m BiFins    Age Group: MAYORES | F

8 990204 2 3 Met/Posm ALDANA PERILLA Paula Del Pilar N.T. 00:27.06 83.666%

9 881125 6 6 Ris/Atlr VARGAS CORTEZ Paola Andrea 00:26.93 00:27.18 83.297%

10 810706 6 3 Tol/Hlct MOZO SUAREZ Beatriz Eugenia 00:26.81 00:27.73 81.644%

11 500101 1 4 Ris/Clyr PENA VERJAN Natalia N.T. 00:28.31 79.972%

12 990916 3 5 Val/Mrlv CUARAN LERMA Gabriela Judith N.T. 00:28.60 79.161%

13 880630 4 6 Ris/Clyr GUEVARA MUNOZ Sara N.T. 00:28.77 78.693%

14 591028 5 6 Val/Tbrv CASTILLO PEREZ Nayibe 00:29.65 00:30.13 75.141%

15 780124 2 4 Ris/Clyr SALAZAR RESTREPO Carolina N.T. 00:34.26 66.083%

16 781020 4 3 Ris/Clyr MARULANDA GIRALDO Juliana N.T. 00:35.09 64.520%

17 860416 2 5 Ris/Clyr JARAMILLO AGUDELO Jhoana N.T. 00:35.18 64.355%

18 830904 4 5 Ris/Clyr ROTAVISTA PINZON Martha Karina 00:38.25 00:37.37 60.583%

991024 8 7 Val/Tbrv VARGAS CEBALLOS Nathalie 00:25.71 Disqualified 87.245%

500101 7 3 Ven/Ven ANTONELLI VEN Marianny 00:24.54 No Show
980817 3 4 Chi/Chi CHARRIE TRONCOSO Javiera Ignacia N.T. No Show
961029 7 2 Mex/Mex LOZADA PALOMINO Laura Gabriela 00:25.34 No Show
911201 9 4 Val/Brrv MORENO ALEGRIA Diana Paola 00:22.03 No Show
990112 7 4 Per/Per PUN PAREDES Luciana 00:22.95 No Show
500101 9 2 Ven/Ven ROJAS VEN Anggy 00:25.21 No Show
950410 9 5 Per/Per VALLE CAMPOS Alejandra 00:23.75 No Show

14 50m BiAletas/50m BiFins   Men
Age Group: 12 - 17 years | m
 Nacional  00:19.42       

Place Birth Ht Ln Team Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 010502 9 4 Cau/Octc CAICEDO CAMPO Javier Matteo 00:20.12 00:20.73 93.681%

2 020918 11 1 Bog/Akua SALGADO CAMPOS Brayan 00:22.69 00:21.45 90.536%

3 000401 9 8 Val/Cngv PACHECO GARCIA Santiago Jose 00:23.31 00:22.69 85.588%

4 010726 9 6 Val/Cngv PEREZ RODAS Juan Alejandro 00:22.04 00:22.80 85.175%

5 030527 8 8 Cau/Octc VELASCO HURTADO Adrian Esteban 00:24.16 00:23.17 83.815%

6 030412 10 8 Met/Posm NINO CASTANEDA Camilo Andres 00:23.22 00:23.25 83.527%

7 011214 8 4 Ant/Etra VILLA BUILES Jose David 00:23.55 00:23.39 83.027%

8 020917 6 7 Met/Posm NOVOA GIRALDO Andres Felipe 00:26.12 00:23.65 82.114%

9 020724 8 3 Bog/Akua RODRIGUEZ CAGUENAS Cristian Camilo 00:23.84 00:23.68 82.010%

9 020813 8 6 Met/Posm SANCHEZ BRICENO Juan David 00:23.97 00:23.68 82.010%

11 020624 6 2 Cau/Ttnc CASTRILLON VELEZ Jesus Andres 00:25.89 00:24.06 80.715%

12 021006 7 3 Bog/Azlb VASQUEZ RIVERA Daniel Santiago 00:24.30 00:24.14 80.447%

13 020713 8 1 Cau/Drdc OCAMPO PARRA Emmanuel 00:24.13 00:24.28 79.984%

14 020507 1 5 Val/Brrv LEON DURAN Santiago N.T. 00:24.71 78.592%

15 010825 6 8 Sant/Albs HERRERA FLOREZ Joan Sebastian 00:26.43 00:24.87 78.086%

16 000629 7 8 Val/Brrv PALOMINO FLECHAS Pablo Andres 00:24.98 00:24.91 77.961%

17 030205 6 6 Cau/Ttnc LOPEZ SEPULVEDA Miguel Angel 00:25.86 00:25.24 76.941%

18 040506 6 3 Bog/Azlb LARA HAYEK David Alejandro 00:25.41 00:25.57 75.948%

19 000924 6 4 Bog/Akua CORONEL VEGA Juan Esteban 00:25.37 00:25.63 75.771%

20 020925 6 1 Val/Tbrv ATEHORTUA CARDENAS Sebastian 00:26.39 00:25.72 75.505%

21 020630 5 1 Val/Tbrv MARTINEZ GUZMAN Juan Pablo 00:27.95 00:25.82 75.213%

22 020424 3 6 Cau/Drdc BOLANOS IPIA Nicolas N.T. 00:25.95 74.836%

23 011112 5 7 Hui/Cmfh JOVEN CAVIEDES Arlinson David 00:27.62 00:26.16 74.235%

24 030313 5 6 Cau/Ttnc GOMEZ BECERRA Victor Manuel 00:27.22 00:26.26 73.953%

25 040628 5 3 Cau/Ttnc COLLAZOS JIMENEZ Juan Sebastian 00:27.19 00:26.34 73.728%

26 041112 5 8 Cau/Ttnc MUNOZ ORTEGA Juan Felipe 00:28.19 00:26.88 72.247%

27 031030 2 2 Met/Posm MELENDES LOSADA Julian N.T. 00:26.92 72.140%

28 021227 1 3 Val/Mrlv SUAREZ RAMOS Juan Jose N.T. 00:27.21 71.371%

29 020606 4 1 Ris/Atlr FONSECA TORRES Camilo N.T. 00:27.66 70.210%

30 040909 4 3 Cau/Octc BRAVO CANENCIO Juan Camilo 00:30.24 00:27.78 69.906%
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FEDECAS
Campeonato Nal Interclubes De Natacion Aletas por Categorias

07 - 10 de Abril de 2017
Continuing... Event: 14    50m BiAletas/50m BiFins    Age Group: 12 - 17 YEARS | M

31 001223 3 3 Val/Mrlv TEJADA OLARTE Kevin Manuel N.T. 00:28.08 69.160%

32 010413 2 6 Hui/Cmfh VALDES V Andres N.T. 00:28.17 68.939%

33 030927 3 2 Sana/Seas NEWBALL HOOKER Fausto N.T. 00:28.35 68.501%

34 040127 4 6 Bog/Akua CORONEL VEGA Jeronimo 00:30.30 00:28.45 68.260%

35 040617 4 4 Hui/Ntrh SOLANO ANGEL Luis Guillermo 00:29.47 00:28.60 67.902%

36 040129 3 7 Val/Tbrv MOSQUERA MORENO Bayron Alexis N.T. 00:29.44 65.965%

37 031216 4 8 Sant/Fors CAMARGO RAMIREZ Juan Nicolas N.T. 00:29.48 65.875%

38 051025 4 5 Cau/Octc GARCES CAMPO Andres Felipe 00:30.01 00:30.08 64.561%

39 050510 2 1 Bog/Azlb MORALES PAEZ Juan Pablo N.T. 00:31.20 62.244%

40 040913 2 7 Tol/Hlct OSORIO BELTRAN Juan Esteban N.T. 00:31.58 61.495%

41 040705 3 8 Val/Tryv ANTE MONSALVE Edwin N.T. 00:31.77 61.127%

000713 7 2 Met/Posm MONROY ORDONEZ Miguel Angel 00:24.45 Disqualified 80.984%

050615 2 8 Val/Brrv ARANGO CADAVID Santiago N.T. No Show
000425 5 5 Ant/Etra CAICEDO PAVAS Jhoan Sebastian 00:27.06 No Show
040306 3 1 Val/Mrlv FRANCO MORALES Juan David N.T. No Show
000101 7 4 Ecu/Ecu GRANADA DIAZ Kevin Alexander 00:24.28 No Show
010101 7 5 Usa/Usa ORDONEZ USA Nicolas 00:24.30 No Show
040930 5 2 Bog/Azlb ROA CARDENAS Samuel 00:27.22 No Show

Age Group: Mayores | m
 Nacional  00:19.42       

Place Birth Ht Ln Team Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 931201 11 4 Val/Brrv FERNANDEZ OCAMPO Rafael Esteban 00:19.42 00:20.84 93.186%

2 990205 11 5 Val/Brrv DUARTE ORTIZ Juan Jose 00:20.63 00:20.92 92.830%

3 940614 9 5 Bog/Azlb MORENO OSPINA Andres Felipe 00:21.08 00:21.00 92.476%

4 981018 10 5 Val/Tbrv SALAZAR SOLARTE Mateo 00:20.78 00:21.12 91.951%

5 981021 2 5 Met/Posm LUIS FERNANDO Cantillo Rodriguez N.T. 00:21.54 90.158%

6 951226 11 6 Ant/Etra FRANCO MONTOYA David 00:21.66 00:21.57 90.032%

7 991202 9 3 Bog/Azlb SAAVEDRA PEREZ Diego Andres 00:21.53 00:21.88 88.757%

8 920924 11 3 Bog/Prnb GAMBOA Camilo 00:21.35 00:21.91 88.635%

9 900324 10 3 Ris/Clyr MUNOZ TORRES Dario Jose 00:21.46 00:21.92 88.595%

10 961123 11 7 Ris/Clyr GUARIN ZAPATA Cristian David 00:22.44 00:22.11 87.834%

11 950928 9 2 Sant/Fors BUENAHORA GOMEZ Luis Fernando 00:22.34 00:22.31 87.046%

12 500101 1 4 Val/Brrv BARREIRO BERRIO Carlos Alfonzo N.T. 00:22.43 86.580%

13 991221 10 7 Tol/Hlct VARON PENA Julian Mateo 00:22.47 00:22.45 86.503%

14 990715 11 2 Bog/Azlb HERRAN ROMERO Albert Esteban 00:22.20 00:22.63 85.815%

15 900830 7 6 Sant/Albs LOPEZ AVILA Eduardo 00:24.32 00:22.64 85.777%

16 990626 10 6 Bog/Azlb SANTAMARIA RUIZ Santiago 00:21.75 00:22.67 85.664%

17 941115 10 2 Bog/Ndsb CASTILLA MEJIA Andres Felipe 00:22.27 00:22.76 85.325%

18 960516 9 1 Met/Posm REY BAQUERO Juan David 00:23.04 00:22.77 85.288%

19 990404 10 1 Hui/Ntrh PEREZ PERDOMO Jorge Alberto 00:22.78 00:22.88 84.878%

20 950814 9 7 Hui/Ntrh TRUJILLO PALACIOS Francisco Jose 00:22.58 00:23.14 83.924%

21 990926 3 5 Val/Tryv QUIROGA CEBALLOS Alejandro N.T. 00:23.60 82.288%

22 990201 3 4 Met/Posm MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ Edwar Alejandro N.T. 00:23.85 81.426%

23 980323 8 5 Bog/Akua MALDONADO OLIVARES Andres Felipe 00:23.69 00:23.98 80.984%

24 930511 4 2 Met/Posm MOLINA RAMOS Jose Daniel N.T. 00:24.41 79.558%

25 991227 8 2 Cun/Rorc ARTURO ROJAS Jonathan Alejandro 00:24.00 00:24.47 79.362%

26 990518 2 3 Val/Tryv NUNEZ MEJIA Julian Andres N.T. 00:24.70 78.623%

27 990420 7 1 Ant/Etra TRILLOS RODAS Juan Diego 00:24.98 00:24.92 77.929%

28 721122 5 4 Val/Tbrv ARDILA NANEZ Carlos Alberto 00:26.47 00:30.75 63.154%

980524 7 7 Val/Mrlv MUNOZ PALACIO Diego Fernando 00:24.88 Disqualified 82.921%

500101 11 8 Ven/Ven GONZALEZ VEN Julio 00:23.06 No Show
940101 6 5 Ecu/Ecu MACKLIFF CAVANNA Pablo Jose 00:25.40 No Show
890101 8 7 Ecu/Ecu MORA SIMARRA Marcelo Fabian 00:24.03 No Show
980130 2 4 Chi/Chi PICHUN INAL Rodrigo Wladimir N.T. No Show
990429 4 7 Val/Tryv QUINTERO JIMENEZ Hernan Camilo N.T. No Show
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FEDECAS
Campeonato Nal Interclubes De Natacion Aletas por Categorias

07 - 10 de Abril de 2017
Continuing... Event: 14    50m BiAletas/50m BiFins    Age Group: MAYORES | M

951224 10 4 Val/Brrv RAMIREZ AGUDELO Frank Steven 00:19.56 No Show

25 50m Apnea   Women
Age Group: 12 - 17 years | f
 Nacional  00:15.95       

Place Birth Ht Ln Team Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 010925 1 2 Bog/Prnb AGUIRRE JOYA Maria Camila N.T. 00:17.78 89.708%

2 021121 7 6 Val/Brrv BELALCAZAR SANCLEMENTE Sofia 00:18.22 00:18.54 86.030%

3 010825 7 3 Val/Cngv RUIZ MALAMBO Mercedes 00:17.97 00:18.65 85.523%

4 011107 8 7 Bog/Azlb RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ Sofia 00:18.59 00:18.72 85.203%

5 000120 6 3 Bog/Azlb VARGAS CARDONA Geraldine 00:18.10 00:18.96 84.124%

6 010213 8 8 Bog/Azlb RUIZ PALACIOS Luna Alejandra 00:19.16 00:19.33 82.514%

7 010606 8 6 Sana/Seas ZAPATA ALCAZAR Yurani 00:18.11 00:19.37 82.344%

8 020116 7 1 Cau/Drdc PATINO SARRIA Angelica Maria 00:19.11 00:19.56 81.544%

9 000707 5 8 Bog/Azlb MEJIA ARCILA Ana Belen 00:20.81 00:19.93 80.030%

10 010524 6 1 Bog/Azlb ORTIZ BOHORQUEZ Laura Yazmin 00:19.15 00:19.96 79.910%

11 001220 6 7 Sant/Fors GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ Laura Natalia 00:19.03 00:20.09 79.393%

12 000513 5 2 Bog/Akua BERMUDEZ SUAREZ Nicolle Daniela 00:20.33 00:20.14 79.196%

13 000619 5 5 Bog/Ndsb PINILLA MARTINEZ Laura Valentina 00:19.93 00:20.15 79.156%

14 021213 5 7 Val/Tbrv CORRALES CABAL Maria Del Mar 00:20.46 00:20.24 78.804%

15 020916 5 1 Tol/Hlct MONROY RODRIGUEZ Laura Daniela 00:20.55 00:21.03 75.844%

16 010504 5 6 Ant/Etra TAMAYO CABALLERO Vanessa 00:20.09 00:21.15 75.414%

17 021103 3 8 Sant/Albs CARDENAS RAMIREZ Ingrid Catherine N.T. 00:21.30 74.883%

18 010707 4 2 Met/Posm NINO SORACA Lizeth Lorena 00:22.17 00:21.52 74.117%

19 001229 2 6 Sant/Fors GARCIA LOPEZ Laura Natalia N.T. 00:21.71 73.468%

20 020419 6 8 Bog/Azlb SARMIENTO GAMBA Maria Jose 00:19.40 00:21.72 73.435%

21 001009 3 7 Cau/Drdc ORJUELA CABRERA Ana Maria N.T. 00:21.94 72.698%

22 000504 4 3 Bog/Akua SANCHEZ CASTRO Valentina 00:21.64 00:22.02 72.434%

23 010704 4 1 Bog/Azlb MUNOZ MONTOYA Nicol Vanessa 00:23.33 00:22.17 71.944%

24 010404 1 6 Cau/Drdc ORTEGA SEGURA Luisa Fernanda N.T. 00:22.96 69.469%

25 030831 2 1 Cau/Octc GALLEGO MARTINEZ Isabel Catalina N.T. 00:23.30 68.455%

26 020423 3 4 Hui/Ntrh AVELLA TORRES Vanesa 00:24.20 00:23.39 68.192%

27 030403 2 7 Bog/Azlb RINCON REYES Estefania N.T. 00:23.44 68.046%

28 011120 3 5 Sant/Fors CAICEDO AYALA Silvia Juliana 00:24.30 00:23.54 67.757%

29 031110 2 8 Tol/Hlct NUNEZ BELTRAN Laura Cristina N.T. 00:23.82 66.961%

30 000514 1 3 Sant/Albs HERNANDEZ FLOREZ Leiryn Cecilia N.T. 00:24.04 66.348%

31 000821 4 8 Ant/Etra CORREA HERRERA Maria Alejandra 00:23.60 00:24.24 65.800%

32 011130 3 1 Sana/Seas BRITTON ARCHBOLD Nedelka Anita N.T. 00:25.35 62.919%

33 020722 1 7 Val/Tryv LOZADA RAMOS Maria Camila N.T. 00:27.97 57.025%

010630 2 2 Sant/Fors PINZON REYES Jeimy Alexandra N.T. Disqualified
010822 5 3 Sana/Snas RADA ROMAN Dulce Maria 00:19.96 No Show

Age Group: Mayores | f
 Nacional  00:15.95       

Place Birth Ht Ln Team Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 991024 8 4 Bog/Prnb AGUIRRE JOYA Paula Alejandra 00:16.29 00:16.96 94.045%

2 980623 8 5 Val/Brrv RETAMOZO OLAYA Viviana Paola 00:17.01 00:17.66 90.317%

3 990909 6 4 Bog/Azlb MORA CAMACHO Michel Ximena 00:17.00 00:18.07 88.268%

4 990102 8 2 Hui/Ntrh CALDERON VILLARREAL Daniela 00:18.26 00:18.48 86.310%

5 940420 7 5 Bog/Prnb SALAZAR SOLORZANO Yesica Alejandra 00:17.10 00:18.61 85.707%

6 910529 6 6 Ris/Clyr TREJOS SALDARRIAGA Anny 00:18.24 00:18.78 84.931%

7 910918 7 2 Bog/Akua BARBOSA MONRROY Lorena Maria 00:18.37 00:19.12 83.421%

8 971031 8 1 Ant/Etra MONSALVE ARANGO Maria Isabel 00:19.04 00:19.15 83.290%

9 990805 6 5 Bog/Azlb ROMERO SUAREZ Aleen Camila 00:17.23 00:19.26 82.814%

10 990914 7 7 Tol/Hlct REINA NORENA Ana Victoria 00:18.77 00:19.29 82.685%

Page 17/20                         Programa generado desde el Servicio Web                         20170415214039                    sistemas@ColombiaAcuatica.com 



FEDECAS
Campeonato Nal Interclubes De Natacion Aletas por Categorias

07 - 10 de Abril de 2017
Continuing... Event: 25    50m Apnea    Age Group: MAYORES | F

11 970922 2 3 Hui/Ntrh SANCHEZ GARCIA Monica N.T. 00:19.36 82.386%

12 810706 4 5 Tol/Hlct MOZO SUAREZ Beatriz Eugenia 00:20.89 00:20.89 76.352%

13 990204 1 5 Met/Posm ALDANA PERILLA Paula Del Pilar N.T. 00:21.66 73.638%

14 980512 4 4 Val/Brrv MARTINEZ ORBES Estefania 00:20.81 00:21.78 73.232%

15 960917 4 6 Ris/Atlr BOTERO GONZALEZ Stefanny 00:21.74 00:22.35 71.365%

16 971110 4 7 Ant/Etra HIDALGO LOPEZ Valentina 00:23.08 00:23.32 68.396%

17 781009 1 4 Ris/Clyr GARCIA MEJIA Lida N.T. 00:23.60 67.585%

18 890807 3 2 Met/Posm ALVAREZ TORRES Angela Rossana N.T. 00:24.45 65.235%

19 500101 2 4 Ris/Clyr PENA VERJAN Natalia N.T. 00:24.52 65.049%

20 931019 3 3 Ris/Clyr VARGAS LADINO Maria Alejandra 00:24.38 00:24.70 64.575%

21 880630 2 5 Ris/Clyr GUEVARA MUNOZ Sara N.T. 00:26.23 60.808%

22 591028 3 6 Val/Tbrv CASTILLO PEREZ Nayibe N.T. 00:30.47 52.347%

990605 7 8 Sant/Albs LOPEZ GONZALEZ Camila Alexandra 00:19.34 Disqualified 75.880%

500101 5 4 Ven/Ven ANTONELLI VEN Marianny 00:19.64 No Show
911201 7 4 Val/Brrv MORENO ALEGRIA Diana Paola 00:16.68 No Show
990112 8 3 Per/Per PUN PAREDES Luciana 00:17.50 No Show
950410 6 2 Per/Per VALLE CAMPOS Alejandra 00:18.50 No Show

26 50m Apnea   Men
Age Group: 12 - 17 years | m
 Nacional  00:13.89       

Place Birth Ht Ln Team Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 000218 10 5 Bog/Azlb HERNANDEZ BERNAL Santiago Nicolas 00:15.39 00:16.01 86.758%

2 000707 11 7 Met/Posm VERA FONSECA Joseph David 00:16.27 00:16.59 83.725%

3 020810 10 7 Bog/Azlb MORENO PINEROS Juan Felipe 00:16.32 00:16.80 82.679%

4 010502 10 2 Cau/Octc CAICEDO CAMPO Javier Matteo 00:16.12 00:16.93 82.044%

4 000924 9 7 Bog/Akua CORONEL VEGA Juan Esteban 00:17.23 00:16.93 82.044%

6 010818 10 8 Bog/Azlb CHARRIA SANCHEZ Andres Felipe 00:16.77 00:16.97 81.850%

7 000617 11 8 Val/Brrv COOPER SUAREZ Nicolas 00:16.67 00:17.00 81.706%

8 000427 12 2 Cau/Drdc VASQUEZ BETANCUR Cristian Camilo 00:16.00 00:17.01 81.658%

9 010104 12 1 Sana/Seas ARCHBOLD GUERRA Jacob 00:16.45 00:17.34 80.104%

10 010228 8 8 Val/Cngv AVILES MERA Juan Esteban 00:18.19 00:17.37 79.965%

11 020412 8 2 Cau/Octc ROZO MOSQUERA Jose Manuel 00:18.07 00:17.38 79.919%

12 000401 7 3 Val/Cngv PACHECO GARCIA Santiago Jose 00:18.54 00:17.46 79.553%

13 011214 9 1 Ant/Etra VILLA BUILES Jose David 00:17.34 00:17.60 78.920%

14 020830 6 5 Val/Tbrv PAZ SEPULVEDA Juan Esteban 00:18.90 00:18.33 75.777%

15 030210 2 7 Cau/Ttnc SANCHEZ MUNOZ Elian David N.T. 00:18.42 75.407%

16 010807 5 4 Hui/Ntrh RUBIANO COLLAZOS Juan Nicolas 00:20.26 00:18.85 73.687%

17 020920 6 7 Val/Cngv CRUZ GALEANO Juan Camilo 00:19.20 00:18.86 73.648%

18 030412 2 8 Met/Posm NINO CASTANEDA Camilo Andres N.T. 00:18.95 73.298%

19 020713 7 2 Cau/Drdc OCAMPO PARRA Emmanuel 00:18.69 00:19.33 71.857%

20 020624 5 1 Cau/Ttnc CASTRILLON VELEZ Jesus Andres 00:21.82 00:19.40 71.598%

21 030205 3 2 Cau/Ttnc LOPEZ SEPULVEDA Miguel Angel N.T. 00:19.43 71.487%

22 000820 4 6 Val/Arrv TRIVINO DORADO Miguel Angel N.T. 00:19.50 71.231%

23 020424 1 4 Cau/Drdc BOLANOS IPIA Nicolas N.T. 00:19.64 70.723%

24 020909 4 7 Val/Tbrv PALACIO PATINO Ricardo Andres N.T. 00:19.80 70.152%

25 030527 4 1 Cau/Octc VELASCO HURTADO Adrian Esteban N.T. 00:20.02 69.381%

26 020724 5 3 Bog/Akua RODRIGUEZ CAGUENAS Cristian Camilo 00:20.69 00:20.60 67.427%

27 031004 1 5 Val/Tbrv ARDILA MORENO Sebastian N.T. 00:20.78 66.843%

28 031120 4 8 Val/Brrv PINO MOSQUERA Juan Pablo N.T. 00:20.85 66.619%

29 010922 5 6 Cau/Drdc MUNOZ OSPITIA David Santiago 00:20.78 00:21.36 65.028%

30 021006 5 7 Bog/Azlb VASQUEZ RIVERA Daniel Santiago 00:20.93 00:21.48 64.665%

31 011128 4 2 Val/Mrlv CHARRY LEMUS Cristian Yasser N.T. 00:21.75 63.862%

32 030313 2 1 Cau/Ttnc GOMEZ BECERRA Victor Manuel N.T. 00:21.96 63.251%
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FEDECAS
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Continuing... Event: 26    50m Apnea    Age Group: 12 - 17 YEARS | M

33 040623 3 1 Val/Tbrv PACHECO GARCIA Juan Esteban N.T. 00:23.25 59.742%

34 031018 1 3 Bog/Akua RIOS PENA Juan David N.T. 00:23.92 58.069%

030927 3 7 Sana/Seas NEWBALL HOOKER Fausto N.T. WithDrawal
000629 2 2 Val/Brrv PALOMINO FLECHAS Pablo Andres N.T. Disqualified 63.921%

020918 8 3 Bog/Akua SALGADO CAMPOS Brayan 00:17.71 Disqualified
001223 3 6 Val/Mrlv TEJADA OLARTE Kevin Manuel N.T. Disqualified 60.868%

050615 3 8 Val/Brrv ARANGO CADAVID Santiago N.T. No Show
000101 5 8 Ecu/Ecu GRANADA DIAZ Kevin Alexander 00:22.40 No Show
010101 6 2 Usa/Usa ORDONEZ USA Nicolas 00:19.20 No Show

Age Group: Mayores | m
 Nacional  00:13.89       

Place Birth Ht Ln Team Name Prelim Time Obsv.

1 940601 12 5 Val/Brrv PAZ SEPULVEDA Juan Sebastian 00:14.74 00:15.01 92.538%

2 981227 11 3 Val/Cngv OBANDO DORADO Juan Alexander 00:15.51 00:15.50 89.613%

3 960309 11 4 Val/Brrv RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ Juan Camilo 00:14.48 00:15.52 89.497%

4 900515 11 5 Val/Brrv DUQUE JIMENEZ Juan David 00:14.86 00:15.68 88.584%

5 980712 10 4 Bog/Prnb TOVAR BOLANOS Marlon Vladimir 00:14.58 00:15.80 87.911%

6 940727 12 3 Val/Brrv CARABALLO TAFUR Johan Esteban 00:15.47 00:15.89 87.413%

7 891111 4 5 Hui/Cmfh HERRERA ESCALLON Diego Andres N.T. 00:15.99 86.867%

8 931201 10 3 Val/Brrv FERNANDEZ OCAMPO Rafael Esteban 00:15.57 00:16.28 85.319%

9 990613 11 6 Ant/Etra RODAS BETANCUR Santiago 00:15.61 00:16.52 84.080%

10 930407 2 4 Ris/Clyr MEDINA MEJIA Santiago N.T. 00:16.66 83.373%

11 970405 9 3 Ant/Etra MERCADO DIAZ Darwin Raul 00:16.95 00:16.68 83.273%

12 900729 8 5 Hui/Cmfh VARGAS DONOSO Juan Pablo 00:17.64 00:16.72 83.074%

13 980606 10 1 Bog/Azlb BARBOSA URREGO Nicolas Mauricio 00:16.52 00:16.95 81.947%

14 500101 3 4 Val/Brrv BARREIRO BERRIO Carlos Alfonzo N.T. 00:17.07 81.371%

15 891015 9 4 Bog/Ndsb CHAQUEA GARZON Jose Dario 00:16.77 00:17.12 81.133%

16 961123 12 8 Bog/Azlb MARTINEZ POLO Dagoberto 00:16.59 00:17.21 80.709%

17 880307 7 6 Cun/Rorc MORENO GIRALDO Carlos Andres 00:18.60 00:17.23 80.615%

18 960126 8 4 Met/Posm HERNANDEZ VARGAS Juan Sebastian 00:17.50 00:17.26 80.475%

19 900324 11 1 Ris/Clyr MUNOZ TORRES Dario Jose 00:16.50 00:17.31 80.243%

20 930920 11 2 Ris/Atlr AGUIRRE GAMBOA Juan Sebastian 00:16.06 00:17.35 80.058%

21 960604 9 8 Cau/Drdc BOLANOS URREA Juan David 00:17.39 00:17.43 79.690%

22 970130 12 7 Ant/Etra RODAS BETANCUR Mateo 00:16.26 00:17.72 78.386%

23 980916 9 5 Hui/Cmfh HIDALGO PERDOMO Juan Camilo 00:16.94 00:17.87 77.728%

24 901116 9 6 Bog/Ndsb PACHECO CASTRO Luis Felipe 00:16.96 00:17.88 77.685%

24 991221 6 1 Tol/Hlct VARON PENA Julian Mateo 00:19.30 00:17.88 77.685%

26 991104 7 4 Met/Posm CASTRILLON FLOREZ Julian David 00:18.33 00:18.10 76.740%

27 950219 3 5 Bog/Ndsb PEREZ FORERO Nicolas Alexander N.T. 00:18.51 75.041%

28 951226 8 6 Ant/Etra FRANCO MONTOYA David 00:18.06 00:18.52 75.000%

29 941115 7 5 Bog/Ndsb CASTILLA MEJIA Andres Felipe 00:18.53 00:18.64 74.517%

30 990404 7 8 Hui/Ntrh PEREZ PERDOMO Jorge Alberto 00:18.90 00:18.96 73.259%

31 950814 6 6 Hui/Ntrh TRUJILLO PALACIOS Francisco Jose 00:19.08 00:19.02 73.028%

32 980323 8 1 Bog/Akua MALDONADO OLIVARES Andres Felipe 00:18.13 00:19.03 72.990%

33 980402 7 1 Hui/Cmfh QUIMBAYA LEGUIZAMON Haider Francisco 00:18.80 00:19.36 71.746%

34 990920 5 2 Hui/Ntrh TORRES CAJAS Edier Alexander 00:20.87 00:19.57 70.976%

35 961123 5 5 Ris/Clyr GUARIN ZAPATA Cristian David 00:20.61 00:20.12 69.036%

36 990518 2 6 Val/Tryv NUNEZ MEJIA Julian Andres N.T. 00:20.15 68.933%

37 991227 6 3 Cun/Rorc ARTURO ROJAS Jonathan Alejandro 00:18.98 00:20.64 67.297%

38 990926 3 3 Val/Tryv QUIROGA CEBALLOS Alejandro N.T. 00:20.76 66.908%

39 991202 8 7 Bog/Azlb SAAVEDRA PEREZ Diego Andres 00:18.08 00:22.16 62.681%

40 990429 2 3 Val/Tryv QUINTERO JIMENEZ Hernan Camilo N.T. 00:24.04 57.779%

41 721122 4 4 Val/Tbrv ARDILA NANEZ Carlos Alberto N.T. 00:26.67 52.081%

900830 9 2 Sant/Albs LOPEZ AVILA Eduardo 00:17.13 Disqualified
940624 10 6 Val/Tbrv RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ Juan Felipe 00:15.73 Disqualified 82.679%
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990420 7 7 Ant/Etra TRILLOS RODAS Juan Diego 00:18.74 Disqualified 0

880115 12 4 Val/Tbrv FERNANDEZ CASTILLO Mauricio 00:13.94 No Show
940101 6 4 Ecu/Ecu MACKLIFF CAVANNA Pablo Jose 00:18.90 No Show
890101 6 8 Ecu/Ecu MORA SIMARRA Marcelo Fabian 00:19.50 No Show
980130 2 5 Chi/Chi PICHUN INAL Rodrigo Wladimir N.T. No Show
500101 12 6 Ven/Ven RAMOS VEN Yober 00:15.59 No Show
910902 4 3 Chi/Chi VALDIVIA BAEZA Diego Ismael N.T. No Show
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